



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING					
1580769	FROM BANDERA ROAD TO INGRAM ROAD**7101 INGRAM, 4401 TRANQUILL CREEK, AND 7231 GRISSON RD PUBLIC ACCESS POINTS**	CONSTRUCTING TRAIL & TRAIL HEADS, T	MARC ZAK	\$4,450,000.00	(210)220-1400 x
1640287	3310 S ZARZAMORA	REMODEL OF EXISTING BLDG. FOR GRO	JOE ALVAREZ	\$250,000.00	(210)219-2534 x
1672610	1351 HORAL DR	PE SEAL APPROVED 11-17-10 GK.****(23	JACK GOODWYN	\$280,000.00	(210)828-9481 x
1673178	5730 NW 410 LOT 6	NEW STRUCTURE FOR USED CAR SALES	REID LOEHMAN	\$2,250,000.00	(210)820-3604 x
1673293	14331 O'CONNOR RD FIRE STATION #40	INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS	JACK GOODWYN	\$300,000.00	(210)828-9481 x
1673310	10400 HORN BLVD FIRE STATION #42	INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS	JACK GOODWYN	\$275,000.00	(210)828-9481 x
1673774	230 S CALLAGHAN RD 230 S CALLAGHAN ROAD	61,204 SQ. FT. NEW BUILDING FACILITY T	RODRIGO GORGAZZI	\$5,000,000.00	(210)829-1737 x
1679396	1503 SW 410 SUITE 105	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR A RETAIL INT	ELAINE JORDAN	\$25,000.00	(830)393-9825 x
1680961	300 CONVENT 21ST FLOOR	PHASE II OF THE INTERIOR FINISH OF FL	DAVID EMLER	\$533,334.00	(210)733-3535 x
1680962	300 CONVENT 22ND FLOOR	PHASE II OF THE INTERIOR FINISH OF FL	DAVID EMLER	\$533,333.00	(210)733-3535 x
1683600	19141 STONE OAK PKWY BLDG 8 SUITE 803	INTERIOR REMODEL OF A PRE-EXISTING	JAMES HARMON	\$44,500.00	(210)490-9995 x
1685062	19500 BULVERDE RD SUITE #101	MODIFICATIONS TO AN EXISTING BUILT-	BOB MURRAY	\$90,000.00	(210)695-5716 x
1685909	135 SW LOOP 410 #ATM	NEW ATM MACHINE TO BE INSTALLED O	PABLO CHAVEZ	\$21,750.00	(469)586-1018 x16
1686461	434 N 1604 W STE 2203	Interior finishout for pilates studio--first time	KERRY CHARLTON	\$31,000.00	(210)366-3447 x
1686519	17822 LA CANTERA PKWY SUITE 114	NEW INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR A BEAU	MATT LOVELL	\$495,000.00	(210)348-8550 x
1686674	13402 WEST AVE SUITE 103	INTERIOR FINISH OUT FOR CHIROPRACT	ALEX WHITTINGTON	\$90,000.00	(210)846-9698 x
1687077	7226 BLANCO RD BLDG 20	RESUPPORT EXISTING BALCONIES & RE	PAT BIERNACKI	\$833.00	(708)421-9335 x
1687078	7226 BLANCO RD BLDG 31	RESUPPORT EXISTING BALCONIES & RE	PAT BIERNACKI	\$1,666.00	(708)421-9335 x
1687079	7226 BLANCO RD BLDG 32	RESUPPORT EXISTING BALCONIES & RE	PAT BIERNACKI	\$833.00	(708)421-9335 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1687148	849 E COMMERCE ST SUITE 451	INTERIOR DEMOLITION ONLY WITHIN EX	DENNIS MITCHELL	\$20,000.00	(817)247-6639 x
1687461	12227 HUEBNER RD SUITE 108	WHITE BOX INTERIOR FINISH OUT /	JAMES HARMON	\$35,000.00	(210)490-9995 x
1688305	4801 NW 410 SUITE 120	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR OFFICE USE /	DIMENSIONS (UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$86,847.68	(210)829-1388 x
1688360	2627 GOLIAD RD	FENCE PERMIT - DOUBLE FEE AS PER C	MELCHOR GALLEGOS	\$2,200.00	
1688544	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY SPA	NEW OUTDOOR SWIMMING POOL, SPA A	CLINT PRICE	\$10,000.00	(512)264-5533 x
1688545	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY KIDDIE POOL	NEW OUTDOOR SWIMMING POOL, SPA A	CLINT PRICE	\$25,000.00	(512)264-5533 x
1689324	6363 DE ZAVALA RD STE 101	Interior remodel--office use--asbestos survey	CLINTON POPHAM	\$16,000.00	
1689356	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE LOWER LEVEL//STE # 1610	INTERIO REMODEL--DEMO ONLY/REMOV	CHAD CALLTHARP	\$3,500.00	(214)679-7917 x
1689362	7800 IH 10 W 1ST. FLOOR/STE. #100	INTERIOR OFFICE REMODEL/DEMO WAL	DIMENSIONS (UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$48,780.25	(210)829-1388 x
1689418	1207 N 1604 W STE 122	Interior demo only no structural work for futur	DANIEL LADERE	\$3,500.00	(210)872-9519 x
1689842	10101 REUNION PLACE SUITE 350	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR OFFICE USE /	KEVIN MUCHEMORE	\$81,700.00	(210)523-1111 x
1689909	6622 SAN PEDRO AVE	OFFICE INTERIOR DEMO ONLY/ REMOVIN	ANDY KIM	\$4,500.00	(214)325-4025 x
1690375	200 E GRAYSON ST 210	Interior remodel of office/approved by Trisha	JASON CHRISTENSEN	\$48,750.00	(210)820-3604 x
1690424	11827 TECH COM BLDG 2 SUITE 210	Interior demolition only non structural--interio	DAN JAHN	\$2,500.00	(512)339-3202 x
M1645610	7803 S NEW BRAUNFELS BLDG 1	300 UNIT MULTI-FAMILY DEVELOPMENT	GINGER JOHNSON	\$1,649,824.00	(210)227-2612 x
M1680957	300 CONVENT 20TH FLOOR	PHASE II OF THE INTERIOR FINISH OF FL	DAVID EMLER	\$533,333.00	(210)733-3535 x
M1683793	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY POOL	NEW OUTDOOR SWIMMING POOL, SPA A	CLINT PRICE	\$40,000.00	(512)264-5533 x
M1687066	7226 BLANCO RD BLDG 22	RESUPPORT EXISTING BALCONIES & RE	PAT BIERNACKI	\$1,666.00	(708)421-9335 x
P1673215	4910 CALLAGHAN RD	FOUNDATION & SHELL FOR NEW TIRE S	DANIEL MONREAL	\$48,000.00	(210)325-7931 x
P1682817	+/- 250 FT. NW OF INTERSECTION OF W MILITARY DRIVE AND HWY 151**SEE OLE FOR ADDRESS EXHIBIT**	SEGMENTAL BLOCK RETAINING WALL A	LEE MANGUM	\$31,100.00	(210)375-9000 x438



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
PM1682812	+/- 250 FT. NW OF INTERSECTION OF W MILITARY DRIVE AND HWY 151**SEE OLE FOR ADDRESS EXHIBIT**	SITE WORK ONLY TO INCLUDE MASS GR	LEE MANGUM	\$300,000.00	(210)375-9000 x438
S1690459	1400 W VILLARET BLVD RETAINING WALL EAST OF BLDG 11	PACKAGE 1 FOR SITEWORK AND FOUND	FELIPE V. HINOJOSA	\$43,000.00	(210)224-6032 x
Granted: 41		Total Amount for COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING =		\$17,707,449.93	

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1689344	7632 MARBACH RD SUITE 101	C of O for tattoo shop ** see ole for gis, drive	JOEL MARTINEZ JR.	\$0.00	(210)995-0724 x
1689453	6108 S FLORES ST	C of O for funeral home to include chapel, em	TIMOTHY HARDY	\$0.00	(210)277-8823 x
1689466	12403 WETMORE RD STE 102	COFO FOR OFFICE USE CONTACT JEAN	JEAN MIRANDA	\$0.00	(210)643-5941 x
1689468	21195 IH 10 W BLDG #2//STE 2104	retail furniture store/** 2/10/2011 ISSUED C	ALEJANDRO VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)637-9843 x
1689487	3201 W POPLAR ST	C of O for restaurant with alcohol sales ** se	ANA PALACIOS	\$0.00	(210)735-8715 x
1689501	8525 PERRIN BEITEL	COFO FOR RETAIL HUSSAN RAJAB 210*2	DANIEL GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)224-4851 x
1689596	2525 S WW WHITE RD	C OF O: RESTAURANT WITH ALCOHOL S	YAN LING HUANG	\$0.00	(210)733-7175 x
1689666	2310 SW MILITARY DR	TENT C OF O: CIRCUS TENT FROM 3-4-2	CARLOS DE LA GARZA	\$0.00	(956)461-2332 x
1689720	4553 N 1604 W STE 1127	COFO FOR OFFICE / WAREHOUSE CONT	ALLEN HOOVER	\$0.00	(940)228-0124 x
1689731	614 ENGLAND DR UNITS A & B	COO FOR ERESIDENTAL TOWN HOMES	PORT SAN ANTONIO	\$0.00	(210)541-5631 x
1689739	1435 CULEBRA RD	SHOWROOM & TILE RETAIL SALES/NO C	AMPARO DEL BOSQUE	\$0.00	(210)291-2541 x
1689742	13860 NACOGDOCHES RD SUITE 101	C OF O FOR MEXICAN RESTAURANT WIT	ANNA-LISA SOLIS	\$0.00	(210)618-5186 x
1689750	4301 BROADWAY SWIM MEET	TENT C OF O/ SWIM MEET/ EVENT WILL B	MARY FRYER	\$0.00	(210)656-1136 x
1689789	1717 SAS DR	Tent c/o for memorial service to be held on 2	FAY SEEMAN--OWES FEES-1683896	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1689794	709 RAYMOND MEDINA ST BLDG 1575	PRORATE COO FOR FIRE FINAL INSPECT	GORE DESIGN COMPLETIONS	\$0.00	(210)496-5614 x
1689822	STE A & F 12151 JONES MALTSBERGER RD STE 119	C OF O: RETAIL SALES OF FISHING TACK	RUBEN GOMEZ	\$0.00	(210)846-1637 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689830	422 N GENERAL MCMULLEN STE 106	C OF O: HAIR SALON	ABIGAIL FREIDBERG	\$0.00	(210)392-3938 x
1689838	1442 MENELEE BLVD	COFO FOR REBAR FABRICATION/ CONCR	HILARIO GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)843-2635 x
1690004	6111 WOODLAKE CENTER	C OF O FOR OFFICE WAREHOUSE/STOR	LUKE WARRILOW	\$0.00	(210)454-3434 x
1690103	2111 LOCKHILL SELMA	C OF O: ART GALLERY-RETAIL ** OK for 3	NORWICK HARRISON	\$0.00	(210)772-8234 x
1690339	10644 N IH 35 BLDG 2, SUITE 201	C of O for sales office for home repair comp	CHARLES GOTTSMAN	\$0.00	
1690348	1573 SOMERSET RD	C OF O: METAL RECYCLING OFFICE/WAR	GARY HACK	\$0.00	(210)336-1195 x
1690428	1438 W HUTCHINS PLACE	C OF O FOR RESTAURANT WITH NO ALC	PAULINA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)912-6386 x
1690442	4444 CENTER GATE	C of O for office warehouse ** see ole for c o	DAVID BAKER	\$0.00	(210)494-9112 x
1690454	6934 W MILITARY DR	restaurant (Jaimacan) FOOD TO GO ONLY!	PHYLMA HIBBERT	\$0.00	(210)454-5853 x
1690470	4422 WALZEM RD	C of o for bar with alcohol sales ** see ole fo	BRENDA ESTRADA	\$0.00	(210)723-9115 x
Granted:	26	Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =		\$0.00	
DEMOLITION					
1689659	923 BERNARD DR	DEMO ONE STORY RESIDENTIAL BLDG--	TIMOTHY RAMON	\$0.00	
Granted:	1	Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1690330	6211 IH 10 W MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 2/11/12	SOUTH TEXAS BLOOD & TISSUE CE	\$0.00	(210)731-5555 x2351
1690332	2211 NE 410 MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 2/11/12	GPM LIFE INSURANCE CO	\$0.00	(210)357-2222 x
1690452	3903 WISEMAN BLVD MNG'D BY: LINCOLN HARRIS	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 2/11/12	WESTOVER HILLS BAPTIST MEDIC/	\$0.00	(210)384-2087 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690506	11432 W 1604 N MNG'D BY: SELF * GOTO 1 RANDOLPH BROOKS PKWY, LIVE OAK, TX * TO INCLUDE AP'S:1690509,1690515,1690517,16905 19,1690520,1690522,1690523, 1690534,1690536,1690537,1690538,16 90540	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU BANDER	\$0.00	(210)945-3300 x
1690509	2514 N 1604 W MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU BITTERS	\$0.00	(210)940-8318 x5
1690515	3181 GOLIAD RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU BROOKS	\$0.00	(210)945-3300 x
1690517	10567 CULEBRA RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU CULEBR,	\$0.00	(210)257-4235 x
1690519	2080 N 1604 E MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU GOLD CA	\$0.00	(210)945-3300 x
1690520	23737 BULVERDE RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU MARSHA	\$0.00	(210)403-8190 x
1690522	201 SW MILITARY DR MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU MISSION	\$0.00	(210)945-3300 x
1690523	10581 POTRANCO RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU POTRAN	\$0.00	(210)257-3590 x
1690534	2202 SEMLINGER RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU RIGSBY	\$0.00	(210)945-3300 x
1690536	6475 BAYWATER DR MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU SUMMIT	\$0.00	(210)945-3300 x
1690537	12307 NACOGDOCHES RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU THOUSA	\$0.00	(210)945-3300 x
1690538	14410 IH 10 W MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU UTSA	\$0.00	(210)641-2700 x
1690540	4615 WALZEM RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance permit exp's 2/11/12	RANDOLPH BROOKS FCU WALZEM	\$0.00	(210)945-3300 x

Granted: 16

Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =

\$0.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

1222404	615 NW 410	Electrical Maintenance Permit, 1 bldg., 2 floo	STERLING BANK NORTH	\$0.00	(210)524-4000 x
1222406	403 S WW WHITE RD	Electrical Maintenance Permit, 1 bldg., 3 floo	STERLING BANK EAST	\$0.00	(210)524-4000 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1422361	12303 WETMORE RD	Electrical Maintenance Permit, 1 bldg, 1 floo	VALERO CORNER STORE #2459	\$0.00	(210)494-6164 x
1644131	110 PIERCE	EXTEND NEW FEEDER AND INSTALL NEW	JAMES MORLANDT		(210)633-0181 x
1680285	8638 LARKIA ST	Relocate existing walk way lighting to Canop	DANIEL DIAZ	\$0.00	(210)977-7085 x
1684561	1128 W HILDEBRAND AVE	Retro-fit lighting, San Antonio City Lights - in	DANIEL BENITEZ	\$0.00	(210)391-3792 x
1687268	146 NAVARRO ST	Renovation of Security Central, Navarro St.	CORBO ELECTRIC UMBRELLA		(210)225-3635 x
1687852	946 N 1604 W STE 140	electricl work for a remodel job	RICHARD MATA, JR	\$0.00	(210)520-6221 x
1687942	2000 SE 410	wire new restaurant	STEVE FREEMAN		(210)781-9503 x
1688040	6703 LESLIE RD	adding 90 amp circuit, relocating existing dis	DOUG THORNTON		(210)348-6000 x
1688640	1039 W ASHBY PLACE	New riser/weatherhead, new main disconnec	OSIRIS CANTU		(210)842-5939 x
1688648	11104 WEST AVE	San Antonio City Lights	DANIEL BENITEZ		(210)391-3792 x
1688708	3901 SEGUIN RD	The power source and Knox box for the elec	RICHARD DENNEHY		(210)404-9074 x
1688726	145 NAVARRO ST	Three drops for modular furniture and one co	CORBO ELECTRIC UMBRELLA		(210)225-3635 x
1689000	10528 CULEBRA RD STE 102	reconnect electrical service only to Suite 102	JACK FROST	\$0.00	(214)742-3069 x
1689094	2908 MISSION RD	Repair wires and close open J-Boxes	RICHARD GARZA	\$0.00	(210)680-3616 x
1689245	210 PROBANDT ST	UPGRADE EXISTING SERVICE, REPLACE	STEPHANIE DIXON	\$0.00	(210)496-6888 x153
1689247	210 PROBANDT ST	UPGRADE EXISTING SERVICE, REPLACE	STEPHANIE DIXON		(210)496-6888 x153
1689258	11602 BOLERO CIRCLE	Temporary power on permanent service for	BARRY (LOGIN) PATTERSON		(214)764-2912 x
1689263	11602 BOLERO CIRCLE	Temporary power on permanent service for b	BARRY (LOGIN) PATTERSON		(214)764-2912 x
1689295	200 E MARKET ST	Harmony Schools convention February 7 20	GARY GILLIS		(210)657-0245 x
1689301	100 MONTANA	temp power for cheer power event/ok per Ga	PATRICK POLOSKEY	\$0.00	(210)207-8286 x
1689308	100 MONTANA	temp power for concert--final for concert DIS	PATRICK POLOSKEY	\$0.00	(210)207-8286 x
1689322	3234 NORTHWESTERN DR	new circuitry for kitchen area and laundry roo	ROBERT BENZ		(512)308-9944 x
1689346	23530 WILDERNESS OAK	TOPS	LARRY WEBER		(830)914-2297 x
1689349	5585 STAHL RD	change out burn breaker panel/**wwcps po	RUBEN (UMBRELLA) TREVINO	\$0.00	(210)333-6900 x
1689358	1602 CASTROVILLE RD	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace la	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1689359	438 SANDAU	RELOCATED AND REBUILD ELECTICAL S	STAN MATCEK	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689396	5282 MEDICAL DR	SUITE 605 5282 MEDICAL DR SAN ANTON	GARY LECHNER		(210)523-1737 x
1689397	777 E SONTERRA BLVD	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR THE REMODEL	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1689402	12952 VISTA DEL NORTE # TELE 2	Build service for att remote terminal	ANDY LOWRY	\$0.00	(830)237-6219 x
1689404	401 E SONTERRA BLVD	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR THE INTERIOR	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1689412	6511 OLD PEARSALL RD SAN ANTONIO TX 78252	Reference Elec. Permit 1629803: Temporary	DAVID HERRERA	\$0.00	(210)599-2259 x
1689446	2105 BANDERA RD	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1689448	2115 BANDERA RD	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1689457	4801 NW 410	SUITE 120 4801 NW 410 SAN ANTONIO, T	GARY LECHNER		(210)523-1737 x
1689459	1225 EL PASO ST	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1689460	1614 EL PASO ST	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace la	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1689470	434 N 1604 W SUITE 2203	WIRE NEW LEASE SPACE	DAVID HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)337-0527 x
1689472	618 W SUNSET	*** FAST TRACK ELECTRICAL, REFER TO	DAVID HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)337-0527 x
1689475	3134 ROOSEVELT AVE	set new CPS Transformer at Mission Branch	EDWARD MOORE		(210)661-8241 x
1689478	6627 TOPPER RIDGE	WORK WITH CPS DISCONNECT AND REC	BRUCE THOMAS JR.	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 x
1689504	11745 IH 10 W	Lenscrafters - 11745 IH 10 W STE #770 - C	JORGE SALINAS		(210)647-3138 x
1689514	13402 WEST AVE SUITE 103	finish out electrical	DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)389-8052 x
1689516	2010 N ZARZAMORA	rebuild meter loop and wire existing outlets a	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1689518	3509 BLANCO RD	San Antonio City Lights	DANIEL BENITEZ		(210)391-3792 x
1689558	605 SAN PEDRO AVE	TEMPORARY POWER - GENERATOR HOO	ESTELLE KERR		(210)223-2495 x
1689560	16641 LA CANTERA PKWY	GANTRY POOL BAR REMODEL	STEPHANIE DIXON		(210)496-6888 x153
1689575	1 LONE STAR PASS	Toyota CMA underground electrical permit	CHARLES BENGGE		(210)599-6120 x
1689609	15033 NACOGDOCHES RD STE 104	restore elctrical power from meter to space/g	JEFF BARRETT	\$0.00	(210)599-2822 x
1689616	135 SW LOOP 410 #ATM	meter loop undergournd electrical work feed	JOHN CURL	\$0.00	(210)669-0935 x
1689627	303 WARD AVE	extend riaser at services split services	DENNIS WRIGHT	\$0.00	(210)364-1140 x
1689640	6045 NW 410	SUITE #101 TO INCLUDE SUITE #105. FUR	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689650	109 GALLERY CIRCLE STE 147	Interior Remodel of medical office	RICHARD DENNEHY	\$0.00	(210)404-9074 x
1689675	12227 HUEBNER RD SUITE 108	WIRING OF WHITE BOX WITH METER LO	BRUCE THOMAS JR.	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 x
1689679	15801 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	Tempoary meter for construction job trailer	AARON (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT) WYI	\$0.00	(210)659-4526 x
1689691	7800 IH 10 W	Independent Title STE. #100 7800 IH 10 W	GARY LECHNER	\$0.00	(210)523-1737 x
1689698	12227 HUEBNER RD SUITE 108	T.O.P.S.	BRUCE THOMAS JR.	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 x
1689711	3018 GUADALUPE ST	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace la	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1689722	8131 IH 10 W	Repairs to meter loop	LOUIS TALAMANTEZ	\$0.00	(210)559-8058 x
1689724	3014 GUADALUPE ST	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace la	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1689726	414 N GENERAL MCMULLEN STE 105	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace la	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 x
1689738	1955 BANDERA RD	TOPS FOR CLUBHOUSE WHICH IS PART	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1689741	10222 SAN PEDRO AVE	TOPS	RAUL GOMEZ	\$0.00	210-287-0425 x
1689751	1203 SW MILITARY DR	PERMANENT TO VERIFY ELECTRICAL SY	ELIZABETH SALINAS	\$0.00	(210)365-6522 x
1689758	8131 PINEBROOK DR	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR NEW DATA CE	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x
1689777	458 LANARK DR	New Gymnasium	CHRISTOPHER ZACHMAN		(210)229-1155 x
1689779	7914 CULEBRA RD	Rewire 2 insta-heat water heaters. One is in	STEVE FREEMAN		(210)781-9503 x
1689795	1717 SAS DR	PULLING PERMIT FOR 85 KVA GENERATO	MARY DIAZ	\$0.00	(210)735-9111
1689805	6363 DE ZAVALA RD STE 101	INSTALLATION OF NEW 110, GENERAL U	JOSE CASTILLO	\$0.00	(210)263-9526 x
1689817	12635 IH 10 W SUITE 545	WORK WITH CPS DISCONNECT AND REC	BRUCE THOMAS JR.	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 x
1689820	12635 IH 10 W SUITE 545-2	BUILD 200 AMP SERVICE AND RUN NEW	BRUCE THOMAS JR.	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 x
1689844	2521 GUADALUPE ST	rebuild existing meter loop..work w/CPS	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1689891	4412 N IH 35 #103	TOPS ON EXIST COMM INT FINISHOUT	JOSE PALOMO	\$0.00	(210)416-6968 x
1689899	1955 BANDERA RD	TOPS FOR ELEVATOR #1 METER LOOP W	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1689908	2543 BOARDWALK	upgrade panel to 200amp	FREDDIE CARTER	\$0.00	(210)887-1629 x
1689910	8602 BOTTS LANE	Repair exposed wiring. Replace silver mc ca	CORBO ELECTRIC UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)225-3635 x
1689911	13031 PARK CROSSING DR	BUILD SERVICE FOR ATT REMOTE TERM	ANDY LOWRY		(830)237-6219 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689915	2167 NE 410	BUILD SERVICE FOR ATT REMOTE TERM	ANDY LOWRY		(830)237-6219 x
1689944	1001 WESTGATE	remodel existing com bldg.	TIMOTHY GUINEE	\$0.00	(210)723-3727 x
1689987	2623 ROCKGATE DR	commercial repair work of existing lighting a	ENRIQUE (WEB) GARZA		(210)375-6326 x
1690002	2121 BANDERA RD SUITE 101	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 x
1690005	2007 BANDERA RD	San Antonio City Lights: Repalce lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 x
1690010	109 GALLERY CIRCLE	Reconnect existing power to Suite 147	RICHARD DENNEHY		(210)404-9074 x
1690011	2009 BANDERA RD	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace la	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1690026	7700 FLOYD CURL CHILDREN'S TOWER	Refeed MCC Units on third and fourth floor C	RUSSELL MCFARLIN	\$0.00	(210)349-0123 x 105
1690030	7700 FLOYD CURL SOUTH TOWER	Refeed Existing MCC Units South Tower	RUSSELL MCFARLIN	\$0.00	(210)349-0123 x 105
1690031	312 PEARL PKWY	BUILDING #2, SUITE #2102. ADDING (4) R	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1690032	7700 FLOYD CURL CENTRAL TOWER	Refeed Existing MCC Units Refeed Chillers	RUSSELL MCFARLIN	\$0.00	(210)349-0123 x 105
1690038	7700 FLOYD CURL NORTH TOWER	Refeed MCC and Install Panel in Penthouse	RUSSELL MCFARLIN	\$0.00	(210)349-0123 x 105
1690057	7700 FLOYD CURL AUX/STORAGE BLDG.	New generators and equipment Generator B	RUSSELL MCFARLIN	\$0.00	(210)349-0123 x 105
1690064	17822 LA CANTERA PKWY STE 114	Electrical wiring of new lease space suite 11	DON CARNWATH	\$0.00	(210)655-4785 x
1690065	14434 IH 10 W	TEMPORARY METER LOOP	LARRY WEBER		(830)914-2297 x
1690126	1319 BASSE RD	inspection for tops.	CHRISTINA COWIN		(210)341-8641 x
1690132	3804 CULEBRA RD	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace la	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1690137	533 N GENERAL MCMULLEN STE #1	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 x
1690152	915 AUSTIN HWY	rewire existing meter loop and change out ex	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1690156	999 E BASSE RD	replacing lights on outside of existing buildin	JARED MOCZYGEMBA		(210)852-0210 x
1690158	706 N NEW BRAUNFELS	wire existing lease space	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1690159	3293 WURZBACH RD	wire new dental lease space suite #103 ** th	CARLOS ALEMAN	\$0.00	(210)384-9661 x
1690161	5814 WALZEM SAN ANTONIO TX	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace la	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 x
1690258	2754 CULEBRA RD SUITE A	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace la	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690268	1610 BANDERA RD	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace la	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1690307	1015 RITTIMAN RD	SUITE# 103 - COMMERCIAL REMODEL	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1690333	100 AUDITORIUM CIRCLE	Love & Happiness comedy show Municipal A	GARY GILLIS		(210)657-0245 x
1690337	200 E MARKET ST	Chick-Fil-A event 2/14-2/23 2011 HBG Conv	GARY GILLIS		(210)657-0245 x
1690353	10101 REUNION PLACE SUITE 350	COMMERCIAL REMODEL, NO METER LOO	BRUCE THOMAS JR.	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 x
1690385	3524 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE SUITE 107	electrical remodel	TRINH NGUYEN	\$0.00	(832)858-4588 x
1690401	300 W HUFF	ELECTRICAL REMODEL OF BOYS LOCKE	GARY WEDDLE	\$0.00	(830)303-6330 x
1690404	1201 W MALONE	Install 20 Light Fixtures	JUSTIN BLOCH		(830)303-4141 x
1690405	300 W HUFF	ELECTRICAL REMODEL TO GIRLS LOCKE	GARY WEDDLE		(830)303-6330 x
1690434	5538 WALZEM RD	Install 125Amp panel, run power to four elec	DANIEL BENITEZ		(210)391-3792 x
1690450	306 RICHLAND HILLS DR	TOPS	JESSE MARTINEZ (UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)872-1419 x
1690477	1014 S SAN EDUARDO	***CLUBHOUSE*** WIRE IN NEW BLDG	GEORGE SALDANA, JR		(210)680-4663 x
1690501	5830 BANDERA RD	WIRING EXIST COMM INTERIOR REMODE	RUBEN NAVARRO	\$0.00	(214)680-6797 x
1690504	5830 BANDERA RD	TOPS ON EXIST COMM INTERIOR REMO	RUBEN NAVARRO	\$0.00	(214)680-6797 x
1690518	11735 BANDERA RD	Install new 2x4 lay in lights and remove exis	BOBBY HINES	\$0.00	(210)695-9113 x
Granted:	117	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$0.00	

FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT

1634708	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 7	FDC UNDERGROUND	CENTURY FIRE PROTECTION, LLC	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
1660353	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 12	NEW FIRE SPKLR	CENTURY FIRE PROTECTION, LLC	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
1676345	4412 N IH 35 SUITE #103 & #104	FIRE SPKLR	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1678943	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 9	FIRE SPKLR	CENTURY FIRE PROTECTION, LLC	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
1679011	5603 W 1604 N	UG FIRELINE	AR UTILITIES & EXCAVATION, LLC	\$0.00	(210)648-0907 x
1680290	9131 PARK TRAIL	NEW INSTALL FIRE ALARM	GR BELL AND ASSOCIATES, INC	\$0.00	(572)670-2681 x
1682121	10500 SEA WORLD BLDG 161	FIRE SPKLR	AMERICAN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER	\$0.00	(210)490-9222 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685170	1139 E SONTERRA BLVD BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM PERMIT	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1686373	4844 WHIRLWIND DR	1 SPRAY BOOTH SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1686828	309 NW 410 SUITE 1	FIRE ALARM (37)NEW	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1687002	2803 E COMMERCE ST	FACP W/14 EXISTING DEVICES	SECURITY ONE INC	\$0.00	(210)341-8900 x
1687032	1410 GUADALUPE ST	FIRE ALARM INSTALL	SECURITY ONE INC	\$0.00	(210)341-8900 x
1687131	9821 COLONNADE BLVD 3RD FLOOR	FIRE ALARM REMOD	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1687544	7520 SOUTH SEA BLDG B	FACP W/12 EXISTING DEVICES	ACE FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC.	\$0.00	(210)333-7000 x
1687546	4400 NW 410 STE 410	FIRE ALARM	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1687550	16120 COLLEGE OAK DR	PAINT BOOTH SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1687618	9922 STATE HWY 151	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	M JACKS FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)344-2361 x
1687962	209 WASHINGTON ST	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	M JACKS FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)344-2361 x
1687963	302 W 1604 N	5 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1687979	4511 HORIZON HILL BLVD STE 175	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1688112	4502 MEDICAL DR 3RD & 4TH FLOOR	FIRE ALARM (9)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1688130	6175 PEARSALL RD	FIRE ALARM PANEL REPLCMNT	MAXCOM SECURITIES INC.	\$0.00	(512)818-2010 x
1688166	911 N FRIO	LESS THEN 20 HEADS FIRE SPKLR	RAINMAKER SPRINKLER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)323-7073 x
1688220	1102 BARCLAY ST	FIRE ALARM	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1688226	9401 STARCREST DR BLDG 39	FIRE ALARM	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1688227	9401 STARCREST DR	FIRE ALARM	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1688229	16505 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 15	FACP W/1 EXISTING DEVICES	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1688310	9840 W 1604 N BLDG 1	UNDERGROUND FIRE LINE W/ FDC	SANTOS & TROUSDALE INCORPOR.	\$0.00	(210)497-4562 X
1688335	8116 FREDERICKSBURG RD	1 FIXED PIPE	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1688338	10500 SEA WORLD	UG FIRELINE W/1 HYDRANT AND FDC	MISSION PLUMBING HEATING & AIR	\$0.00	(210)493-7057 x
1688766	6418 ECKHERT RD BLDG 4	FIRE ALARM PANEL REPLCMNT W/20 EX	AFP ALARM & DETECTION LP	\$0.00	(281)485-6803 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1688941	4801 NW 410 BLDG 1 STE 120	Fire Alarm (10)	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1688962	11503 NW MILITARY HWY STE 230	FIRE ALARM	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1688963	10940 LAUREATE DR BLDG 8000	FACP W/ 56 EXISTING DEVICES	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1688992	11503 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 400 STE 230	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1689167	8030 POTRANCO RD BLDG 8030 3RD FLOOR	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1689168	8000 POTRANCO RD BLDG 8000 3RD FLOOR	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1689180	4412 N IH 35 STE 103 & 104	fire spklr	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1689187	14434 IH 10 W	UG FIRELINE W/RISER	DAMCO UTILITY, INC	\$0.00	(210)532-6508 x
1689241	777 E SONTERRA BLVD SUITE 100	FTS	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1689442	6850 FAIRGROUNDS PKWY BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1689497	5910 BABCOCK RD	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1689613	22506 N US HWY 281 SUITE 106	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	UNIVERSAL SPRINKLER CORP.	\$0.00	(210)637-0436 X
1689614	17822 LA CANTERA PKWY SUITE 114	FTS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1689626	4242 BROADWAY STE 1003	FIRE ALARM LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1689628	4242 BROADWAY STE 1103	FIRE ALARM LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1689728	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 20	FIRE ALARM LESS THE 5 DEVICES	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1689780	3822 PLEASANTON RD WAREHOUSE	fast track fire alarm	SMITH LEGACY SECURITY	\$0.00	(210)298-4757 x
1689790	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE SUITE 1575	FTS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1689876	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 1	FAST TRACK FIRE SPKLR	RANGER FIRE,INC	\$0.00	(817)410-9070 x
1689878	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 2	FAST TRACK FIRE SPKLR	RANGER FIRE,INC	\$0.00	(817)410-9070 x
1689879	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 3	FAST TRACK FIRE SPKLR	RANGER FIRE,INC	\$0.00	(817)410-9070 x
1689880	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 4	FAST TRACK FIRE SPKLR	RANGER FIRE,INC	\$0.00	(817)410-9070 x
1689881	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 5	FAST TRACK FIRE SPKLR	RANGER FIRE,INC	\$0.00	(817)410-9070 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689882	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 6	FAST TRACK FIRE SPKLR	RANGER FIRE,INC	\$0.00	(817)410-9070 x
1689883	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 7	FAST TRACK FIRE SPKLR	RANGER FIRE,INC	\$0.00	(817)410-9070 x
1689884	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 8	FAST TRACK FIRE SPKLR	RANGER FIRE,INC	\$0.00	(817)410-9070 x
1689885	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 9	FAST TRACK FIRE SPKLR	RANGER FIRE,INC	\$0.00	(817)410-9070 x
1689940	10500 SEA WORLD BLDG VOYAGER	FTA	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1689950	401 E SONTERRA BLVD STE 175	FIRE ALARM LESS THEN 5 DEVICE	KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)499-5707 x
1689997	1547 S ZARZAMORA	LESS THE 20 HEADS	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1690003	401 E SONTERRA BLVD STE 175	FIRE SPRKLR less then 20 heads	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1690093	301 ALAMO PLAZA	FIRE SPKLR LESS THEN 20	QR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)677-8884 x
1690148	401 E SONTERRA BLVD BLDG 1 STE 120	FA LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1690329	5538 WALZEM RD	adding dialer to existing new alarm	SMITH LEGACY SECURITY	\$0.00	(210)298-4757 x
1690334	10101 REUNION PLACE	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1690344	375 AIRLIFT DR BLDG 9,22,23,649	NEW INSTALL FIRE SPKLR	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1690345	375 AIRLIFT DR BLDG 2 & 608	NEW INSTALL FIRE SPKLR	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1690346	375 AIRLIFT DR BLDG 16 & 20	NEW INSTALL FIRE SPKLR	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1690363	375 AIRLIFT DR BLDG PB-496	NEW INSTALL FIRE SPKLR	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
Granted:	70	Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	

GARAGE SALE PERMIT

1690085	326 JOHN ADAMS DR	yard sale for Feb.12, 2011 / non profits do n	MARGARET SZCYUBIALKA	\$0.00	(210)733-7152 x
Granted:	1	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

1657193	9969 FREDERICKSBURG RD	replace one split system	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
---------	------------------------	--------------------------	-----------------------------	--	-----------------



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1666351	4647 MEDICAL DR	1 cond unit 1 fan coil 1 heat strip	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1679813	12770 CIMARRON PATH	replace 2 5ton complete gas systems and 2	ROY EKLUND		(830)980-8600 x
1685306	22610 N US HWY 281 SUITE 215	INSTALL 7 SUPPLY DUCTS W GRILLS AN	ROSS HAROLD COMPTON. JR	\$0.00	(210)403-2943 x
1687351	8223 BROADWAY	REMOVE AND REPLACE THREE FIVE TON	EMMANUEL MARTINEZ		(210)279-4049 x
1687475	55 LONGSFORD	SERVICE DEPT. - W.O. # 74755 - CUSTOM	DEBORAH CUSSON	\$0.00	(210)493-7057 x
1689071	6850 SAN PEDRO AVE	NEW HVAC ON NEW COMM ADDITION--O	AG AIR CONDITIONING	\$0.00	(210)833-6658 x
1689162	19314 N US HWY 281 STE 110	install of a split system ice maker with remot	PAUL FAGAN SR.	\$0.00	(210)825-5768 x
1689232	7210 BLANCO RD	INSTALLING NEW EVAPORATOR COIL FO	MIGUEL FASCINO		(210)389-1391 x
1689237	401 E SONTERRA BLVD	Installation of HVAC Equipment	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1689240	777 E SONTERRA BLVD	Installation of HVAC equipment	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1689336	4100 N NEW BRAUNFELS	Install central station air handler	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) MONIER		(210)223-9151 x
1689337	6231 KREMPEN AVE	1. Installation of a 2 ton split system electric	VICTOR GARCIA	\$5,000.00	2103402832 x
1689405	5910 BABCOCK RD STE 102	2-DUCT OUTLET	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689445	5005 STAHL RD	install of a walk in cooler and a display coole	PAUL FAGAN SR.		(210)825-5768 x
1689488	16641 LA CANTERA PKWY	Remodel existing bar to extend bar area and	HERMIE BONET		(210)521-5515 x
1689555	506 E RAMSEY	install package unit	GARY MULHOLLEN		(210)340-8240 x
1689597	12227 HUEBNER RD	STE. #108 - INSTALLATION OF SPLIT SYS	KENNETH HOPE		(210)647-4989 x
1689619	5910 BABCOCK RD	package unit for gas station	GREGORY ZINSMEYER		(210)677-0001 x
1689630	515 N CHERRY	INSTALLATION OF HVAC EQUIPMENT AN	GREGORY ZINSMEYER	\$0.00	(210)677-0001 x
1689633	515 N CHERRY	INSTALLATION OF HVAC EQUIPMENT AN	GREGORY ZINSMEYER	\$0.00	(210)677-0001 x
1689665	1302 PINN RD BLD # 1	A/C wrk for new Apts.	ARMANDO RYMERS	\$0.00	(210)639-9389 x
1689690	24051 IH 10 W	Install new hvac systems and duct work ari#	MARK EMBREY	\$0.00	(210)922-6387 x
1689693	3524 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE STE 107	COMMERCIAL HVAC @ RESTAURANT	HUNG NGUYEN	\$0.00	(832)768-1777 x
1689695	300 CONVENT	relocation of 10 existing supply air grills thro	ROLAND GARCIA		(210)824-9581 x
1689704	9910 W 1604 N STE 101	HVAC FOR INTERIOR FINISHOUT --EXHAU	TEX AIR CONDITIONING & REFRIGE	\$0.00	(713)823-2640 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689763	10333 BROADWAY	Adding s/air grilles	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1689768	6487 WHITBY RD	Installing ptac unit, exhaust fans & air device	FRANK PUTZ		(210)402-7383 x
1689811	6846 ALAMO DOWNS PKWY	cooling coil, gas furnace, duct outlet	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689832	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE 7400 SAN PEDRO, SUITE 1575 AVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78216	Install new RTU Install new 30 outlets INstal	ROMEO MERCADO	\$0.00	(210)837-3291
1689893	10130 HUEBNER RD	install 1 walk in cooler	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1689957	12635 IH 10 W	hvac installation at 12635 ih 10 west suite 54	KENNETH DORROUGH		(210)599-7375 x
1690118	4903 NW 410	relocating 3 roof top onto new platform	TIMOTHY MURRAY	\$0.00	(210)667-9657 x
1690153	12150 VALLIANT	rooftop unit gas 13 seer	GEORGE GARZA	\$0.00	(210)650-3380 x
1690269	24200 IH 10 W	INSTALLING NEW CHILLER SYSTEM AND	MIGUEL FASCINO		(210)389-1391 x
1690276	13402 WEST AVE	installing RTU, ductwork, air devices, restroo	FRANK PUTZ		(210)402-7383 x
1690289	210 W MARKET ST	Briscoe Museum Phase I HVAC Permit	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1690316	15614 HUEBNER RD SUITE 110	mech for existing commercial	ROGELIO AVALOS	\$0.00	(210)921-9960 x
1690458	8748 GRISSOM RD STE 102	1 COOLING COIL, 2 EXHAUST FAN COMM	TONY RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)288-8558 x
1690467	2502 BLANCO RD	INSTALL 2 WALKIN COOLERS 1 OF 36BTU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
Granted:	40	Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$5,000.00	

MISC NO REVIEW

1676582	221 NEWELL	Foundation repairs to existing commerical; r	PEARL GABRIEL	\$4,500.00	(210)380-5434 x
1686013	109 GALLERY CIRCLE STE 147	FAST TRACK METAL STUD PERMIT--No w	EVONNE HIATT (UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$1,500.00	(210)247-5228 x
1689331	6460 NW 410	COMMERCIAL REROOF W/NO CHANGE T	PERRY LITTLE	\$55,060.64	(210)288-4755 x
1689417	1440 SE MILITARY DR	***OK TO ISSUE PERMIT AS GENERAL RE	TED NICHOLS	\$22,500.00	(512)863-8953 x
1689584	5455 EVERS RD	GENERAL REPAIR TO EXISTING BUILDIN	STEVEN GEHRLEIN	\$2,000.00	(210)748-6592 x
1690062	2727 WEST AVE	rebuild 1 non structural wall in restroom, new	DOUG BROWN	\$5,000.00	(210)492-7775 x
1690080	825 E LOCUST	metal stud permit in ref. to permit #1684745	JEFFREY COX	\$3,000.00	(210)867-8555 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690105	4535 LORD RD	MINOR COMMERCIAL REPAIRS FOR 25%	STEVEN KROLL	\$10,500.00	(210)669-0276 x
1690427	11827 TECH COM BLDG 2 SUITE 210	FAST TRACK METAL STUD PERMIT REF A	DAN JAHN	\$37,299.00	(512)339-3202 x
1690500	5280 UECKER RD BREEZE WAY	re-roof of existing covered breeze way/no ch	RICHARD MUNOZ	\$2,700.00	(831)234-4112 x
Granted: 10		Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$144,059.64	

MISC REVIEW

1605602	20735 WILDERNESS OAK	MEDIAN CUT AND TURN LANE IN ROW	FRITZ DISCH	\$0.00	
1689587	8539 BROADWAY	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	JUAN SALAZAR	\$0.00	(214)276-2237 x
1690114	600 BROADWAY	REMOVING & replacing exist 1245 sq.ft. dr.	RANDOLPH ACOCK	\$0.00	(210)877-1122 x
1690367	501 BROADWAY	removing & replacing exist 180 sq.ft. dr. app	FRANK GALLAGHER	\$0.00	(210)559-5070 x
Granted: 4		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$0.00	

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

1649050	24051 IH 10 W	60 FT	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1671897	616 W RUSSELL PLACE	REPLACED 100 GALLON WATER HEATER	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1674869	3500 MAGIC DR	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	TOMMY MOORE	\$0.00	(210)494-1691 x126
1674874	3500 MAGIC DR	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	TOMMY MOORE	\$0.00	(210)494-1691 x126
1678893	8410 DATAPOINT	Suite 110	BRUCE MARBACH	\$0.00	(210)490-4177 x
1686773	1303 SALTILLO ST	INSTALL WATER HEATER-1303 SALTILLO	ANGELICA GONZALEZ (UMBRELLA /		(210)731-8433 x211
1686789	1529 HIDALGO ST	INSTALL WATER HEATER-1529 HIDALGO	ANGELICA GONZALEZ (UMBRELLA /		(210)731-8433 x211
1687787	2012 BORDER MILL	(1) 1" backflow prevention device ** parcel 5	RUBEN ESQUIVEL	\$0.00	(210)473-2295 x
1688189	156 W SUNSET RD STE 200	Existing lease space finish out	KRISTINE OPIELA (UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)633-2431 x
1688565	8531 STATE HWY 151	6 gas openings (roughin only)--see ole for pe	HAROLD OTIS, JR	\$0.00	(210)349-3355 x
1688566	8531 STATE HWY 151	1 gas wtheater, 1 wt heater vent/26 plmb fixt	HAROLD OTIS, JR	\$0.00	(210)349-3355 x
1688567	8531 STATE HWY 151	sewer @ 0-60 ft. / roughin only	HAROLD OTIS, JR	\$0.00	(210)349-3355 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1688696	5121 CRESTWAY RD	Water heater, expansion tank, mixing valve	TOMMY MOORE		(210)494-1691 x126
1688853	175 RITTIMAN RD	ALAMO HEIGHTS - PLANT SERVICES - GC	DEBORAH CUSSON		(210)493-7057 x
1689033	8223 MARBACH RD	HEB 27 - Installation of a new underground i	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1689136	903 W MARTIN ST	drainage under slab	DAVID SMITH	\$0.00	(210)688-9500 x
1689229	7422 QUAIL RUN	INSTALLED 50 GALLON GAS WATER AND	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1689231	12639 NACOGDOCHES RD	general plbg	JUAN OLIVARES	\$0.00	(210)923-8551 x
1689275	4502 MEDICAL DR	sewer @ 0-60 ft. **** WRONG PERMIT APP	JONATHAN LYTLE	\$0.00	(512)789-7098 x
1689292	13402 WEST AVE STE 103	rough-in top-out and fixture set	NATHAN GRAEF	\$6,750.00	(210)421-9375 x
1689300	4502 MEDICAL DR	UNDERGROUN WATERLINE	TOM SMITH (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT)	\$0.00	(210)649-4600 x
1689318	4018 S PRESA ST	2 nd floor renovatin	HENRY BAILEY (UMBRELLA ACCOU		(210)337-1905 x
1689320	4018 S PRESA ST	gas to roof top units	HENRY BAILEY (UMBRELLA ACCOU		(210)337-1905 x
1689328	8030 BLANCO RD	CASTLE HILLS LEARNING CENTER - ANN	PERRY BEYER JR	\$0.00	(210)656-9027 x151
1689335	12639 NACOGDOCHES RD	general plbg	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1689338	10407 STATE HWY 151	SEWER @ NEW COMM BLDG	VENIS HIPPI	\$0.00	(830)249-4010 x
1689339	10407 STATE HWY 151	GEN PLML & 1 INCH BACK FLOW @ NEW	VENIS HIPPI	\$0.00	(830)249-4010 x
1689340	12639 NACOGDOCHES RD	general plbg	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1689347	5711 UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS	REPLACEMENT OF BACKFLOW DEVICE	KELLY HALL		
1689354	401 E SONTERRA BLVD	SUITE 175 INSTALL PLUMBING FOR FINI	HAROLD OTIS, JR	\$0.00	(210)349-3355 x
1689357	100 E GRAYSON ST	IRRIGATION REVAMP OF LA GLORIA ICE	LARRY REIMANN	\$0.00	(210)497-3757 x
1689360	5603 W 1604 N	waterline from meter to building	HAROLD OTIS, JR	\$0.00	(210)349-3355 x
1689401	10500 SEA WORLD	SEA WORLD - W.O. 73045 - MJ BOYLE - B	DEBORAH CUSSON	\$0.00	(210)493-7057 x
1689406	5003 GRAY BUFFALO	gas permit	RICHARD OSBORNE	\$0.00	(210)674-5421 x
1689407	10500 SEA WORLD	SEA WORLD - W.O. 73045 - MJ BOYLE - B	DEBORAH CUSSON		(210)493-7057 x
1689410	11461 PERRIN BEITEL	installation of 2 water temperature control va	CARLOS RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)632-9378 x
1689419	8522 BROADWAY	RISING ROLL GOURMET - LEASE SPACE	GREGORY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)736-1603 x
1689427	11530 N IH 35	replace stolen DCA - double check assembl	JEFF MALONE	\$0.00	(210)491-9929



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689438	4801 NW 410	SUITE 120 - PLUMBING FOR OFFICE REM	JOEL STOLARSKI	\$0.00	(210)497-7615 x
1689458	425 SW MILITARY DR	Gas test at Depot South	JUAN SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)669-4645 x
1689461	1403 W BITTERS RD	replace stolen irrigation backflow	JEFF MALONE		(210)491-9929
1689473	3903 WISEMAN BLVD	replace stolen irrigation backflow	JEFF MALONE		(210)491-9929
1689477	16641 LA CANTERA PKWY	Remodel existing bar to extend bar area and	HERMIE BONET	\$318,000.00	(210)521-5515 x
1689479	7272 WURZBACH RD	Top out inspection.	GEORGE CLARK, JR		(210)337-0956 x
1689480	16641 LA CANTERA PKWY	Remodel existing bar to extend bar area and	HERMIE BONET	\$318,000.00	(210)521-5515 x
1689486	1007 S ALAMO ST	COMMERCIAL GAS TEST//HAS HISTORIC	RICHARD TOBAR	\$0.00	(210)683-2907 x
1689508	15000 APPLEWHITE RD	installing a 200' underground waterline	KRISTINE OPIELA (UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)633-2431 x
1689509	12227 HUEBNER RD SUITE 108	SUITE 108 - PLBG/4 fixture/1 elec wtr htr	EARL HAMILTON JR	\$0.00	(210)923-7517 x
1689512	103 GRECIAN DR	general plumbing 2 fixtures	PAUL GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)633-7209 x
1689515	13750 N US HWY 281	replace 2" backflow	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) MONIER		(210)223-9151 x
1689520	1201 LOMA VISTA ST	GAS TEST, BLD 23	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689521	1205 LOMA VISTA ST	GAS TEST, BLD 23	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689522	1207 LOMA VISTA ST	GAS TEST, BLD 23	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689523	1201 LOMA VISTA ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 23	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689526	1205 LOMA VISTA ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 23	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689527	1207 LOMA VISTA ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 23	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689528	1217 LOMA VISTA ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 24	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689530	1219 LOMA VISTA ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 24	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689531	1221 LOMA VISTA ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 24	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689532	1223 LOMA VISTA ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 24	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689533	1217 LOMA VISTA ST	GAS TEST, BLD 24	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689534	1219 LOMA VISTA ST	GAS TEST, BLD 24	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689535	1221 LOMA VISTA ST	GAS TEST, BLD 24	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1689536	1223 LOMA VISTA ST	GAS TEST, BLD 24	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689564	1606 N PINE ST	install water heater electric, 3 plumbing fixtu	BRYCE KING	\$0.00	
1689593	3439 FREDERICKSBURG RD	gas test	ONESIMO BARRERA, JR	\$0.00	(210)393-0219 x
1689607	12436 VANCE JACKSON BLDG #13	REPLACE (1) 1 1/2 INCH BACKFLOW FOR	JAMES HOHLT	\$0.00	(210)658-5324 x
1689608	12436 VANCE JACKSON BLDG #14	REPLACE (1) 1 1/2 INCH BACKFLOW FOR	JAMES HOHLT	\$0.00	(210)658-5324 x
1689641	2209 INDIAN MEADOW	(1) 1" backflow prevention device ** parcel 5	RUBEN ESQUIVEL	\$0.00	(210)473-2295 x
1689642	3738 OAKLYN PASS	(1) 1" backflow prevention device ** parcel 5	RUBEN ESQUIVEL	\$0.00	(210)473-2295 x
1689644	1623 N 1604 W	Irrigation	ROBERT HOUSLER		(210)388-2351 x
1689646	1623 N 1604 W	irrigation	ROBERT HOUSLER		(210)388-2351 x
1689652	2803 MOSSROCK	installation of tempening valve under sink in	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1689696	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY SUITE 1801	Installation of a 1/2" backflow at existing KIO	JUAN SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)669-4645 x
1689697	3524 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE STE 107	gas pemrit	ROBERT CAMACHO	\$0.00	
1689699	3524 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE STE 107	general plumbing	ROBERT CAMACHO	\$0.00	
1689700	3524 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE STE 107	sewer permit	ROBERT CAMACHO	\$0.00	
1689703	10010 SAN PEDRO AVE	Installation of a 4" backflow in the Mechanica	JUAN SANCHEZ		(210)669-4645 x
1689717	4439 N 1604 W 4439 N 1604 LOOP W SAN ANTONIO TX 78257	Install half inch backflow preventer.	ROGER MOCZYGEMBA	\$0.00	(210)650-0050 x
1689760	1578 BABCOCK RD	Make corrections for C of O. 1-fixt Sposa Be	DUANE WEDIGE	\$0.00	(210)344-4522 x
1689849	13835 NACOGDOCHES RD	installed temp control valves at mens and wo	CARL BIESENBACH	\$0.00	(210)355-3138 x
1689888	18952 REDLAND RD	general plumbing	CHRISTOPHER TOBAR	\$0.00	(210)215-4721 x
1689924	8131 PINEBROOK DR	New Data Center inside eisting structure	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) MONIER	\$0.00	(210)223-9151 x
1689964	1900 POTOSI ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 22	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1689966	1902 POTOSI ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 22	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1689967	1904 POTOSI ST	WATER HEATER/VENT. BLD 22	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1689968	1906 POTOSI ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 22	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689970	1922 POTOSI ST	GAST TEST, BLD 21	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1689971	1924 POTOSI ST	GAS TEST, BLD 21	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1689972	1926 POTOSI ST	GAS TEST, BLD 21	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1689973	1928 POTOSI ST	GAS TEST, BLD 21	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1689976	1922 POTOSI ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 21	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1689977	1924 POTOSI ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 21	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1689978	1926 POTOSI ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 21	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1689979	1928 POTOSI ST	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 21	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1690006	555 E BASSE RD	INSTALLATION OF MIXING VALVE IN SUIT	NICHOLAS DIMOTSIS		(210)341-2004 x
1690009	5558 OLD PEARSALL RD STE 1	2 plmb fixtures @ bar	ABDALA PINEDA	\$0.00	(210)633-6434 x
1690016	3379 TIMBER VIEW DR	REPLACE STOLEN 2" OR LARGER BACKF	SHAWN PALMER	\$0.00	(210)274-6512 x
1690017	3380 TIMBER VIEW DR	REPLACE STOLEN 2" OR LARGER BACKF	SHAWN PALMER	\$0.00	(210)274-6512 x
1690036	910 N 1604 E	backflow preventer RPZ installed by water m	ELOY MEDINA JR.	\$0.00	(210)383-3035 x
1690100	14357 BLANCO RD	backflow/ install double ck for coke machine	DANIEL RITTIMANN	\$0.00	(210)494-6210 x
1690106	6759 NW 410	seperated drains on ice machine. and install	SUSAN WATSON		(210)734-8400 x
1690138	1015 RITTIMAN RD 103	GAS TEST	HAROLD DURST	\$0.00	
1690141	1015 RITTIMAN RD STE 103	1-WATER HEATER GAS/4-PLUMBING FIXT	HAROLD DURST	\$0.00	
1690142	1207 LOMA VISTA ST	INSTALL WATER HEATER - CASSIANO HO	ANGELICA GONZALEZ (UMBRELLA /	\$0.00	(210)731-8433 x211
1690145	5910 BABCOCK RD	BACK FLOW FOR NEW HEB STORE	GULF STATES PLUMBING	\$0.00	(713)943-1035 x
1690214	912 ANGELA WALK	INSTALL WATER HEATER - CASSIANO HO	ANGELICA GONZALEZ (UMBRELLA /	\$0.00	(210)731-8433 x211
1690241	5038 WEST AVE	ANNUAL GAS TEST	LORENZO VERA (UMBRELLA ACCT)		(210)433-5431 x
1690243	11503 NW MILITARY HWY STE 230	2-electric water htr/3-fixtures	ABRAHAM REYNA	\$0.00	(210)724-8132 x
1690245	5038 WEST AVE	Make a mop sink	LORENZO VERA (UMBRELLA ACCT)		(210)433-5431 x
1690295	3321 BLANCO RD SUITE B	install electric water heater	ROSENDO MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)734-7444 x
1690298	11723 N IH 35	Tap In Yard Extension	ADRIAN MARTINEZ		(210)264-1993 x
1690321	11055 N IH 35	INSTALL TWO (2) BACKFLOW PREVENTE	GREGORY SMITH		(210)736-1603 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690336	7134 NW 410	replace existing water heater	GREG BOLIN		(210)688-3177 x
1690361	17000 IH 10 W	Water heater gas/electric (2) Water heater/v	JULIE BELL		(210)821-6990 x
1690419	607 RICHLAND HILLS DR	data center ac improvement r/o water syste	JAMES VANSANT		(210)734-5156 x
1690445	718 LEXINGTON	Plumbing work at Acuity Hospital	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1690474	124 SAN LINO WALK	GAS TEST	ANGELICA GONZALEZ (UMBRELLA /		(210)731-8433 x211
1690494	126 SAN LINO WALK	GAS TEST	ANGELICA GONZALEZ (UMBRELLA /		(210)731-8433 x211
C1689423	3737 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG A		SUSAN WATSON	\$0.00	(210)734-8400 x
C1689428	3737 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG A	COMPLETION PERMIT 20 PLBG FXTRS &	SUSAN WATSON	\$0.00	(210)734-8400 x
Granted:	121	Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$642,750.00	

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

1510955	8800 STARCREST DR		SHANNON MORAN	\$0.00	(210)653-6180 x
1639777	8010 BANDERA RD	ALAMO BEVERAGE BARN - WALL MOUNT	JASON DERESEE	\$0.00	(210)653-7446 x
1639797	3965 THOUSAND OAKS	thousand oaks barber - reface existing tenan	JASON DERESEE	\$0.00	(210)653-7446 x
1656718	3103 SE MILITARY DR SUITE 103	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 10/04/2010	GEORGE RYAN	\$0.00	(210)493-1123 x
1666041	5809 NW 410	OJOS LOCOS SPORTS CANTINA - WALL M	GEORGE RYAN	\$0.00	(210)493-1123 x
1668002	523 MED COURT	E SHOP - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL ETTER	JASON DERESEE	\$0.00	(210)653-7446 x
1670270	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE SUITE 228	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 02/01/2011	MARTIN DE LEON	\$0.00	(210)651-1131 x
1670929	13663 IH 10 W	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 02/01/2011	MARTIN DE LEON	\$0.00	(210)651-1131 x
1681147	4507 JAMES BOWIE	PULTE HOMES - ALAMO RANCH - TEMPO	JOHN KOLOZETSKI	\$0.00	(210)805-9555 x
1681149	6230 DIEGO LN	GEHAN HOMES - ALAMO RANCH - TEMPO	JOHN KOLOZETSKI	\$0.00	(210)805-9555 x
1687014	3438 N ST MARYS	DOLLARD & SENSE TAX - WALL MOUNT N	JOHN BRITTEN	\$0.00	
1687157	15714 HUEBNER RD SUITE 203	STATE FARM - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL L	MICHAEL RAMIREZ	\$0.00	(210)371-6491 x
1687165	2345 VANCE JACKSON	FAT BOY RESTAURANT - WALL MOUNT E	MICHAEL RAMIREZ	\$0.00	(210)371-6491 x
1688261	9207 HUEBNER RD	BABES OLD FASHIONED FOOD - REFAE E	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1688319	3642 CULEBRA RD	ELECTRONIC TAX CENTER - WALL MOUN	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1688690	993 ISOM RD	FIDELITONE LOGISTICS - WALL MOUNT N	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1688779	6511 OLD PEARSALL RD.	MEDIO CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - N	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1688851	1815 N FOSTER RD	FLYING J - REMOVE AND REPLACE EXIST	STEVEN RATISSEAU	\$0.00	(903)315-7207 x
1689196	6387 BABCOCK RD SUITE 6	RIOS GOLDEN CUT - WALL MOUNT CHAN	NOEL 135199	\$0.00	(210)287-5990 x
1689248	5038 RIGSBY	AAMCO TRANSMISSION - TEMP WEEK EN	CHARLES CLAY	\$0.00	(210)215-2916 x
1689400	5122 ACEQUIA PASS	TIERRA DEL SOL - ATTACH FCO LETTERS	JOHN BRITTEN	\$0.00	
1689667	14087 O'CONNOR RD	HEB / CRICKET - REFACE EXISTING TENA	CRAWFORD, GLEN (UMBRELLA) SC	\$0.00	
1689707	23535 IH 10 W	MASSAGE HEIGHTS - TEMP WEEKEND S	DAVID BURLINGTON	\$0.00	(210)687-1112 x
1689713	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE NORTH STAR MALL - SPACE 1575	GUESS - WALL MOUNT - STORE FRONT S	ROBERT CORNELIUS	\$0.00	(225)927-7725 x
1689865	11703 HUEBNER RD SUITE 200	KALACHE STOP - REFACE EXISTING TEN	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1689868	1111 SE MILITARY DR	TEXAS MED CLINIC - REAR ELEVATION W	CRAWFORD, GLEN (UMBRELLA) SC	\$0.00	
1690000	555 W SUNSET RD	PUBLIC STORAGE - WALL MOUNT NON-L	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1690072	5340 RITTIMAN RD	SELRICO SERVICES - REFACE EXISTING	JOHN BRITTEN	\$0.00	
1690174	3700 BLANCO RD 2806 NOGALITOS & THEO	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 04/11/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690177	3700 BLANCO RD 1606 NOGALITOS & S PARK	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 04/11/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690178	3700 BLANCO RD 2127 S ZARZAMORA & A ST	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 04/11/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690179	3700 BLANCO RD 281 & BULVERDE	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/24/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690180	3700 BLANCO RD OVERLOOK CANYON & 281	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690181	3700 BLANCO RD BLANCO & 1604 LUBY'S	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690182	3700 BLANCO RD 281 & 1604 HEB	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690183	3700 BLANCO RD 600 MT SACRED HEART & BLANCO	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690184	3700 BLANCO RD NACOGDOCHES & 1604	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690185	3700 BLANCO RD NACOGDOCHES & 1604 (WENDY'S)	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690186	3700 BLANCO RD 8700 HUEBNER & BABCOCK	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690187	3700 BLANCO RD 8126 BROADWAY & FLAMINGO	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690188	3700 BLANCO RD 6648 CALLAGHAN & BABCOCK	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690189	3700 BLANCO RD PLEASANTON & SW MILITARY (PET BARN)	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690190	3700 BLANCO RD 11700 BLANCO & WEST AVE	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690191	3700 BLANCO RD 3233 N ST MARY'S & 281	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690192	3700 BLANCO RD 16081 HENDERSON PASS & THOUSAND OAKS	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690193	3700 BLANCO RD 3200 MCCULLOUGH & E KINGS HWY	INSTALL 02/14/2011 REMOVE 03/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690194	3700 BLANCO RD 4040 BROADWAY / THORMAN	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690197	3700 BLANCO RD 4200 BROADWAY / HILDEBRAND	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690198	3700 BLANCO RD 6901 OBLATE / SAN PEDRO	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690199	3700 BLANCO RD 13400 WEST AVE / EMBASSEY OAKS	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690200	3700 BLANCO RD	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690201	3700 BLANCO RD 5084 DE ZAVALA / VANCE JACKSON	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690202	3700 BLANCO RD 14100 NW MILITARY / HUNTER GREEN	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690203	3700 BLANCO RD 6565 BABCOCK / SUNSET HAVEN	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690204	3700 BLANCO RD 1780 Z ZARZAMORA/ CULEBRA	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690205	3700 BLANCO RD 1110 S ALAMO / SHERIDAN	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690206	3700 BLANCO RD MILITARY/ PICKWELL	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690207	3700 BLANCO RD MILITARY PICKWELL	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690208	3700 BLANCO RD 2505 N ST MARY/ ASBHY	INSTALL 2/14/2011 REMOVED 3/18/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690210	3700 BLANCO RD 16080 HENDERSON PASS & THOUSAND OAKS	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/10/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690215	3700 BLANCO RD 5025 TIMBERHILL & GRISSOM	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/10/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690216	3700 BLANCO RD N LOOP 1604 & REDLAND	installed 02/07/2011 - removed 03/10/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1690217	3700 BLANCO RD 11703 CALLAGHAN & BRIARFIELD	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/10/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690219	3700 BLANCO RD 5047 DEZAVALA & BRANDEIS	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/10/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690220	3700 BLANCO RD 1604 (WALMART) & POTRANCO	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/10/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690221	3700 BLANCO RD 1807 SAN PEDRO & RUSSELL	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/10/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690222	3700 BLANCO RD 2700 PLEASANTON & SUNGLO	installed 02/07/2011 - removed 03/09/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1690223	3700 BLANCO RD 10939 CULEBRA & WESTWOOD LOOP	installed 02/07/2011 - removed 04/06/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1690224	3700 BLANCO RD 11050 1604 & POTRANCO (VALERO)	installed 02/07/2011 - removed 04/06/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1690225	3700 BLANCO RD BANDERA & MAINLAND	installed 02/07/2011 - removed 03/25/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1690226	3700 BLANCO RD 5800 BABCOCK & HUEBNER	installed 02/07/2011 - removed 03/25/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011
7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690227	3700 BLANCO RD POTRANCO & ELLISON (WALGREENS)	installed 02/07/2011 - removed 03/09/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1690228	3700 BLANCO RD 1009 GUADALUPE/RICHTER	installed 02/07/2011 - removed 04/08/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1690229	3700 BLANCO RD 1903 RIGSBY/PECAN VALLEY	installed 02/07/2011 - removed 04/08/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1690230	3700 BLANCO RD 3065 RIGSBY/ WW WHITE	installed 02/07/2011 - removed 04/08/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1690236	3700 BLANCO RD 5810 SAN PEDRO & BASSE	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/10/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690238	3700 BLANCO RD 5255 SAN PEDRO & THORAIN	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/10/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690239	3700 BLANCO RD 8527 WURZBACH & FREDERICKSBURG	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/25/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690250	3700 BLANCO RD 109014 WURZBACH & VANCE JACKSON	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/25/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690255	3700 BLANCO RD 4802 VANCE JACKSON & CORNERSTONE	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/10/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690257	3700 BLANCO RD 281 & 1604 LAS PALAPAS	install on: 02/07/2011 & removed on: 03/10/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1690274	1118 VANCE JACKSON	STARBUCKS - CHANGE OUT EXISTING FR	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
Granted:	82	Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$0.00	
STORAGE TANKS PERMIT					
1672334	3890 N 1604 E 3898 ACTUAL ADDRESS	INSTALLATION OF AST TEMP (2yrs)	TEXAS STERLING CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(210)340-2133 x
1688188	18845 US HWY 281	INSTALL LPG	BELL HYDROGAS INC.	\$0.00	(210)533-7103 x
1689414	7838 HUEBNER RD	INSTALL 1 AST 6 MONTHS	WHITE-CONLEE BUILDERS	\$0.00	(210)492-1300 x
1689709	4710 PERRIN CREEK	INSTALL GENERATOR TANK	USP & E GLOBAL	\$0.00	(469)726-4780 x
1689898	7838 HUEBNER RD	INSTALL 1 TEMP AST FOR 1 YEAR	BEAR OIL COMPANY INC	\$0.00	(210)494-3479 x
Granted:	5	Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
TREE PERMIT					
1686318	SITE WORK FISCHER MARKETPLACE: BULVERDE @ JONES MALTSBERGER: ***ALSO PARCEL 654754	Site work for drainage. A4, Consent Agreem	FCS FISCHER LTD.	\$0.00	(210)490-2500 x
1686443	2780 S LOOP 1604	A-1; 2780 S. Loop 1604 2010 Ordinance	NOONER HOLDINGS	\$0.00	(210)341-5500 x
1690168	8963 NELSON ROAD	A-4; 8963 Nelson Road; 2010 Compliance	CITY OF SAN ANTONIO - JASON KR	\$0.00	(210)207-8050 x
Granted:	3	Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
DEMOLITION					
1689656	134 DORSEY DR	DEMO ONE STORY RESIDENTIAL BLDG--	TIMOTHY RAMON	\$0.00	
1689657	215 TIPTON AVE	DEMO ONE STORY RESIDENTIAL BLDG--	TIMOTHY RAMON	\$0.00	
1689658	7043 SYMPHONY LANE	DEMO ONE STORY RESIDENTIAL BLDG--	TIMOTHY RAMON	\$0.00	
1689660	304 N PINTO ST	DEMO ONE STORY RESIDENTIAL BLDG--	TIMOTHY RAMON	\$0.00	
1689661	420 WHARTON ST	DEMO ONE STORY RESIDENTIAL BLDG--	TIMOTHY RAMON	\$0.00	
1689710	427 SW 41ST ST	DEMO OF EXISTING RES/CONTRACTOR W	JAMES MITCHELL	\$0.00	(210)626-3842 x
1689928	306 LAMAR ST	demo of existing res building	VICTOR ROSAS	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
1689936	259 W BROADVIEW	demo of existing res building	VICTOR ROSAS	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
1689946	106 E HIGH AVE	Demo of main residence and two accessory	JUAN RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)496-2472 x
Granted:	9	Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1675626	140 BABCOCK RD MNG'D BY: WHITNEY MGT	ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE exp's 11/29/1	PARQUE DE ORO APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)736-3322 x
1689507	8800 STARCREST DR MNG'D BY: HM EQUITY	electmaint 38 bldgs, 321 units exp's 2/7/12 (OAKS OF MARYMONT APARTMENT	\$0.00	(210)653-6180 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690314	1514 UPLAND DR MNG'D BY: LRISA, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 2/11/12	ANTIOCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)337-4171 x
1690323	8027 S ZARZAMORA MNG'D BY: MCDUGAL PROPERTY MGT	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 2/11/12	SEVEN PINES APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)923-7071 x
1690338	3629 MEDICAL DR MNG'D BY: COMMERCE CAPITOL PARTNERS	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 2/11/12	TURTLE CREEK VISTA APARTMENT	\$0.00	(210)593-0441 x
Granted: 5		Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

1671740	9042 MANSFIELD	3.87 watts 18 Sunpower 215 modules Sunpo	JEFF WOLFE	\$9,994.00	(512)904-9006
1673175	1916 CREEK HILL	install 3.9kw of solar with micro inverters and	RICHARD DENNEHY	\$0.00	(210)404-9074 x
1683312	15042 STONETOWER DR	installing new solar panel system @ exits fam	JAMES FLORES	\$0.00	(210)872-4649 x
1688090	410 WIMBERLY BLVD	temp meter loop, and residential rewire	TAMMY RAMIREZ		(210)332-9005 x
1688555	262 PROSPECT	rewire existing residence/wwcps	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1688737	6110 PLEASANT MEADOW	TML***Full refund due to portal error per pab	IGNACIO DELATORRE	\$0.00	(210)626-5580 x
1689129	9109 DARTBROOK	add three junction boxes where their was sp	GREG SCHMIDT	\$0.00	(830)996-1300 x
1689165	323 W MAYFIELD 323 W MAYFIELD SAN ANTONIO TX	METER: DAMAGE RAISER REPLACEMENT	CARLOS VALDEZ	\$0.00	
1689238	230 BUSHNELL	Made repairs to old style modular meter serv	RICHARD DENNEHY		(210)404-9074 x
1689264	2106 SUNNYSIDE	Swimming Pool Electrical	RODNEY DORMAN		(817)577-8808
1689274	7418 TAMBURO TRAIL	Electrical for the swimming pool	RODNEY DORMAN		(817)577-8808
1689279	19003 SALADO CANYON	Electrical - New Residence	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1689327	6222 PECAN TREE	TOPS for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1689361	127 CARRANZA ST	TOPS	PEDRO GONZALEZ CINTA	\$0.00	(210)834-7224 x
1689363	8923 BREANNA OAKS	Wire Swimming Pool	MYRON BLAIN		(210)734-3062 x
1689364	123 CARRANZA ST	TOPS	PEDRO GONZALEZ CINTA	\$0.00	(210)834-7224 x
1689366	6035 TANZANITE RIM	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1689367	7226 SUNSET TERRACE	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689368	6826 CEDAR BREEZE	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1689374	235 BLUEBONNET ST	Rebuild m/l 0-200amp to include wwcps and	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1689386	5722 SPRING SPUR	Addition wiring	TOMMY KECK		(210)912-4705 x
1689389	163 SHADY RILL	Rebuild meter-loop to a 200 amp Service	ALFREDO FLORES		(210)736-0655 x
1689398	512 MASON ST	REWIRE EXIST RES/NO METER LOOP--AP	PASCUAL GUAJARDO	\$0.00	
1689429	1901 VIRGINIA BLVD	rebuilt meter loop	MARIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)300-4021 x
1689436	27 RUSTIC BEND	electrical work for addition	EDWARD GONZALES	\$0.00	
1689489	404 PEABODY AVE	REWIRE EXST RESIDENCE	FRANK VASQUEZ	\$0.00	
1689495	404 PEABODY AVE	TOPS ON EXISTING	FRANK VASQUEZ	\$0.00	
1689556	5614 STONYBROOK DR	existing meter is old meter upgrade	RICHARD MATA, JR		(210)520-6221 x
1689566	16222 SHOOTING STAR	TOPS	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1689570	3614 CORNFLOWER	TML	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1689572	230 RED WILLOW	TML	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1689579	114 LEMING DR	REPLACING OLD SCREW SHELL DISCON	BOBBY HINES		(210)695-9113 x
1689590	9703 CALMONT WAY	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1689591	9602 CALMONT WAY	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1689636	8654 KARDLA FOREST	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1689637	8654 KARDLA FOREST	TOPS	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1689638	703 MORNING HILL	wiring swimming pool	BUBA NOLLKAMPER	\$0.00	(210)260-8321 x
1689639	18647 CANOE BROOK	wiring swimming pool	BUBA NOLLKAMPER	\$0.00	(210)260-8321 x
1689664	2814 URBAN CREST	Swimming pool	MICHAEL LIPPE		(210)854-4577 x
1689677	135 EVANS OAK LN	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1689684	12919 MOSELLE FOREST	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1689687	13007 ATTEL FOREST	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1689702	7414 MOSS BROOK DR	GENRAL ELECTRIC FOR DUPLEX	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA	\$0.00	(210)473-3273 x
1689733	122 PENNYSTONE	general electric for room addition	ROBERT RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-7003 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689743	1230 BRIDLE BIT	TML for single family residence	ALBIN PENKUNIS		(210)651-9886 x
1689744	5921 HOLLYHOCK RD	UPGRADE EXST M/L TO INCLUDE WWCP	STEVEN DURON	\$0.00	(210)508-7313 x
1689745	7811 STAGECOACH LANE	TEMPORARY METER LOOP	DIMAS MORA		(210)288-9014 x
1689771	3630 OAKLYN PASS	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1689772	3630 OAKLYN PASS	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1689803	1607 LEAL ST	Upgrade Services to 200 amps for new addi	MARCO CINTA	\$0.00	(210)543-7025 x
1689866	12122 LAMAR BRIDGE	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1689874	8702 CANVAS BACK	WIRE	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1689875	8702 CANVAS BACK	TOPS	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1689877	8707 CANVAS BACK	WIRE	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1689886	8707 CANVAS BACK	TOPS	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1689890	8706 CANVAS BACK	WIRE	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1689892	8706 CANVAS BACK	TOPS	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1689904	8414 AVALON STAR	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1689906	8410 AVALON STAR	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1689914	8919 TIMBER RUN	change panel	FREDDIE CARTER	\$0.00	(210)887-1629 x
1689916	13801 WOOD BREEZE	Wire sunroom	FREDDIE CARTER	\$0.00	(210)887-1629 x
1689923	1118 DAWSON ST	repair service loop for reconnect/ 0-200	NORMAN HURT	\$0.00	(830)249-3927 x
1689937	7322 JASONS PLACE	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1689939	7326 ELIZABETH WAY	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1689941	2403 JESUSITA	Gen Electric to new addition for existg. res.	NORBERTO ACUNA	\$0.00	(210)680-8047 x
1689948	619 HIGH COUNTRY RIDGE	residential repair of existing electrical replac	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
1689980	1922 OAKSHIRE DR	FIRE DAMAGE	SERGIO ZERTUCHE		(210)889-1255 x
1689981	724 W WINNIPEG AVE	Electrical installation for new residence.	ROGELIO MONTANO	\$0.00	(210)380-1762 x
1689985	15051 CADILLAC DR	outside panel change out and rebuild meter	TROY ALLGOOD		(210)385-1743 x
1689989	443 HEARNE	Rebuild meter loop	JOHN TAPIA		(210)865-4053 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689990	9839 AMBERG PATH	tops	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1689991	315 LANDA AVE	TOPS	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA	\$0.00	(210)473-3273 x
1690020	6906 PLEASANT BAY	TML	BRYAN NEAL	\$0.00	(512)832-8900 x
1690027	7214 GLEN ELLEN BAY	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1690034	9746 HIDDEN SWAN	OUTSIDE PANEL REPLACEMENT	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1690041	1706 SANTA ANNA	ww cps/meter loop, rated 0-200 amps	THOMAS MARSHALL	\$0.00	(210)854-4939 x
1690043	2331 ELVA FOREST	tml for new residence / 61-201 meter loop	RICHARD BARROSO	\$0.00	(210)441-2595 x
1690044	8603 KARDLA FOREST	tml for new residence / 61-201 meter loop	RICHARD BARROSO	\$0.00	(210)441-2595 x
1690045	2319 ELVA FOREST	tml for new residence / 61-201 meter loop	RICHARD BARROSO	\$0.00	(210)441-2595 x
1690047	2331 ELVA FOREST	tops for new residence	RICHARD BARROSO	\$0.00	(210)441-2595 x
1690049	2319 ELVA FOREST	tops for new residence	RICHARD BARROSO	\$0.00	(210)441-2595 x
1690050	2331 ELVA FOREST	wiring new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1690051	2319 ELVA FOREST	wiring new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1690076	923 PRAIRIE MEADOW	Gen Elect (wire outlets). for existg. res	ARMANDO MORALES	\$0.00	(210)884-0051 x
1690077	818 BIG SKY BEND	INSTALLATION OF 3.14 KW SOLAR SYSTE	PATRICK BAXTER	\$0.00	
1690081	1010 MIDNIGHT DR TIMBER WOODS AREA	T M L For New Res. @ Timber Wood Area	ARMANDO MORALES	\$0.00	(210)884-0051 x
1690082	213 VINE ST DUPLEX, A AND B	rewire duplex, 2-meter loop, rated 0-200 am	ADOLFO REYES	\$0.00	(512)801-7779 x
1690097	5706 ESPADA BEND	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1690122	8702 CANVAS BACK	TML	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1690144	1711 VERA CRUZ ST	repair and replace outside panel box no met	CARLOS ALEMAN		(210)384-9661 x
1690150	511 TOPEKA	rewire residence with meter loop	CARLOS ALEMAN		(210)384-9661 x
1690154	5903 TIMBERROCK	wire rear bldg. and relocate meter loop chan	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1690260	25131 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	TOPS	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1690264	14414 BRIARMALL	REPLACE INSIDE AND OUTSIDE PANEL	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1690272	14414 BRIARMALL	WORK W/CPS	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690279	14407 BRIARMALL	REPLACE PANELS, FEEDER AND METER	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1690283	8914 BLACK FOREST	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1690284	14407 BRIARMALL	WORK W/CPS	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1690288	5915 TEJAS SPRING	Wire new house per plans.	JOE ARAIZA	\$0.00	(210)858-8470 x
1690304	217 BARRETT PLACE	up-grade service and wire additon	LUIS VILLARREAL		(210)736-0423 x
1690312	2310 WOODMEADOW	ELECTRICAL-recess can over shower,move	GIDEON ENTERPRISES	\$0.00	(210)639-5057 x
1690340	3608 SAN LUIS ST	Rebuilt M/Loop only for existg. res.	ARMANDO MORALES	\$0.00	(210)884-0051 x
1690364	5418 SUNLIT BROOK	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1690369	7906 RAIN SHORE	WIRE FOR NEW RES. - NEC 2008	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1690381	5414 SUNLIT BROOK	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1690387	8926 NATALIE POINT	wire new res	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1690392	8719 FINLANDIA GAP	TOPS	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1690393	15 DUXBURY PARK	WIRE SWIMMING POOL	HECTOR CASTRO	\$0.00	(210)422-0471 x
1690402	1618 GREYSTONE RIDGE	Wire Swimming Pool	MYRON BLAIN		(210)734-3062 x
1690403	371 LONE STAR BLVD	rewire with meter loop	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1690408	7919 RAIN SHORE	WIRE FOR NEW RES. - NEC 2008	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1690444	111 BAYWELL DR	general electric for room addition	EDWARD STEWART, JR	\$0.00	(830)399-5090 x
1690461	8230 GLEN CASTLE	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARIO ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)400-7080 x
1690473	212 E DEWEY PLACE	REBUILD METER LOOP CHANGE POSITIO	JIMMIE RATLIFF	\$0.00	(210)656-9111 x
1690499	1431 THORAIN BLVD	WORK WITH CPS METER LOOP REMODE	JOHN GUELDNER		(210)828-1378 x
1690516	8706 CANVAS BACK	TML	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1690521	8223 MIRAR PASS	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1690527	9746 HIDDEN SWAN	CPS PERMANENT CONNECTION	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1690533	8223 MIRAR PASS	TOPS	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
C1689598	6421 ASPEN HILL DR	wire new dwelling// completion permit ref ap	JUAN GUARDIOLA	\$0.00	(830)719-5359 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 120		Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$9,994.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1689351	603 GLADSTONE	raincheck from heb permit on 02/04/11 / new	RAUL CHAVEZ	\$0.00	
1689792	5843 LAUREL VALLEY	garage/yard sale	STEFANI PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)476-4162
1689895	325 CASTROVILLE RD	Garage sale February 11 & 12, 2011 - no ref	REBECCA GONZALEZ	\$0.00	
1689934	13110 VAIL CREST	GARAGE SALE	NATALIE BENAVIDES	\$0.00	(210)392-7399 x
1690056	5614 BRANDEMERE	garage sale permit raincheck due to snow/ic	JERRY J. JOHNSON	\$0.00	(210)654-6560 x
1690104	2123 PEREZ	Garage sale Feb. 12 & 13, 2011 / Only 1 rain	DOLORES CASTILLO	\$0.00	(210)435-4181 x
1690151	4323 FLINT HILL	garage sale feb 12 and 13, 2011 from 9-6	ADRIEN RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)519-7460 x
1690313	314 TERRELL AVE	garage sale	FRANCES MARTINEZ	\$0.00	()649-7471
1690380	1931 E LAWNSDALE DR	garage sale, saturday 02/12/11, hours restric	MLISS CHRISTIAN	\$0.00	
1690544	238 E SOUTHCROSS BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX 78214	garage sale at: 238 E. Southcross Blvd San	IRENE HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
Granted: 10		Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
1647458	133 W CRAIG PLACE	1-AIR HANDLER/1-COND 3TON SEER 15 *	MIKE LOCKRIDGE	\$0.00	(210)645-5621 x
1679681	6618 FLAMING OAK	COND,A/H,HEATKIT	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1682223	8214 ELM GLADE	HVAC INSTALLATION	KENNETH DORROUGH		(210)599-7375 x
1682273	19823 ENCINO BROOK	Installation of a new HVAC system,4-Ton He	LARRY ZIMMERMANN	\$0.00	(210)340-8283 x
1688440	9542 ALDERWOOD	CHANGE OUT OF COMPLETE SYSTEM 5	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1689343	11 CRYSTAL MOON	install 1 air handler, 1 condensing unit/heat p	ESMERALDA GUERRA	\$0.00	(210)520-0439 x
1689369	16127 WALNUT CREEK DR	replace 4 ton airhandler only/REQUEST FOR	RICKY HOFFART	\$0.00	(210)333-3300 x
1689577	7418 TALL CEDAR	AIR HANDLER	ENRIQUE ESCALERA	\$0.00	(210)227-7106 x
1689582	15973 WATERING POINT DR	1-air handler/1-3ton cu/1-electric heat strip/1	LYNN MUNDY	\$0.00	(210)495-2914 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690123	3517 GREEN SPRING DR	REPLACING EXIST AIR HANDLER/COILIN	LUISA MARIN	\$0.00	(956)236-1087 x
1690422	2318 CREEKSIDE BEND	change out aih handler, electric heat strips	KENNETH CHILDERS	\$0.00	(210)854-2814 x
1690471	7707 BRANSTON	install 1 condensing unit/heat pump	JESSE ALCARAZ	\$0.00	
Granted: 12		Total Amount for MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	
MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1689505	8800 STARCREST DR	mechanical maintenance permit 38bldgs, 3	OAKS OF MARYMONT APARTMENT	\$0.00	(210)653-6180 x
1690261	3629 MEDICAL DR	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 11	TURTLE CREEK VISTA APARTMENT	\$0.00	(210)593-0441 x
Granted: 2		Total Amount for MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION					
1463834	2615 OAK LEIGH	REPLACE A/C AND GAS HEATING SYSTE	DANIEL ESPARZA		(210)561-2665
1625362	11601 INTRIGUE	REPLACE GAS FURNACE, COND. UNIT, E	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1664287	15239 FALL PLACE DR	1 cond unit 1 gas furnace 1 evap coil	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1670776	3623 TICONDEROGA	Replace existing 3 ton condensing unit,furna	AIR CONDITIONING SERVICE CO		(210)308-4640 x154
1680229	2302 BLUFFRIDGE	Install 4 ton 16 seer horizontal gas complete	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1680996	510 E MULBERRY AVE 510 E. MULBERRY SAN ANTONIO TX	Change-out and Duct work	ANTONIO CASTILLO	\$0.00	(210)932-3370 x
1681190	8011 HOBBLE ST	installation of 2 1/2 ton 16 seer heating & a/c	GEORGE BEST	\$0.00	(210)675-0979 x
1681450	14207 BOXDALE LANE	Replace existing condensor, coil, furnace, an	JOHN SMITH		(210)658-0841 x
1682301	155 MINK DR	Replace existing 3 ton condensing unit,furna	AIR CONDITIONING SERVICE CO	\$0.00	(210)308-4640 x154
1682549	6215 MADELEINE	Replace furnace, evap coil and gas furnace.	RONALD OEFINGER		(210)340-2665 x
1684766	2606 BELVOIR DR	REPLACING 4 TON FURN/COIL/COND 16	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1685498	6715 SPRING FRONT DR	Replacing 6 damaged ducts	REGAN MURPHY		(210)493-3777 x
1685838	13702 SHAVANO MIST	CHANGE OUT OF COMPLETE SYSTEM	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1686142	234 SONATA	4-Ton; 15:00SEER Natural Gas Heating & A	LARRY ZIMMERMANN	\$0.00	(210)340-8283 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686267	166 CAVE LANE	Replacement of 2 5 ton gas and 1 3 ton gas	JOHN VANDEWALLE	\$32,000.00	(210)490-4244
1686495	9214 RIDGE SHADOW	Replace existing HVAC system with 3 ton 16	WILLIAM STOVER		(210)389-4941
1687030	411 E PARK AVE	CHANE OUT OF NEW SYSTEM AND 10 DU	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1687315	1903 CREEK HOLLOW	Installation of a new 4 - Ton 15:25 SEER Am	LARRY ZIMMERMANN		(210)340-8283 x
1687552	1414 GISELLE LANE	RPLC 1 A/H, 1 COIL, 1 ELEC HTS, 1 3T HP	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060
1688812	702 CHALMERS AVE	3.5 ton 13 seer upflow furnace and coil	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1688912	6833 LENDELL DR	REPLACEMENT OF DEFECTIVE EXISTING	ROGER VASQUEZ		(210)414-4556 x
1689024	10914 LINK	COND, COIL	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1689213	339 HARRIMAN PLACE	cond, furn, coil	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1689243	7755 AUTUMN PARK	Install the whole HVAC unit.	RICK DAVIS		(210)653-9590
1689257	4126 CITY VIEW DR	REPLACING CONDENSER,FURNACE,AND	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1689265	14834 FORWARD PASS	2.5 TON FURNACE,COIL,CONDENSOR 16	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1689269	2515 CEDAR GLEN	4 ton duct system.... 12 duct outlets	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1689276	4330 APPLE TREE WOODS	REPLACING 5 TON FURNACE	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1689282	8131 MONTE SECO	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1689284	16423 DRUM OAK	REPLACING 3.5 TON 13 SEER COIL AND F	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1689290	13707 WILDERNESS CREEK DR	REPLACING 12 DUCT RUNS	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1689305	4223 CHESTNUT HILL DR	REPLACING 3 TON 13 SEER GAS COMPL	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1689312	7027 BROWNLEAF ST	REPLACING 3 TON 13 SEER GAS COMPL	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1689365	262 LANGFORD PLACE	COND, FURN, COIL	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1689377	8646 KARDLA FOREST	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1689379	1803 VILJANDI MOON	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1689380	7910 RAIN SHORE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1689421	331 TRANQUIL OAK	NEW RESIDENCE/14 SEER/2 SYSTEM	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1689422	18619 CASTELLANI	NEW RESIDENCE/15 SEER/1 SYSTEM/90%	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1689431	122 SOUTHILL	change out equipment 14 seer -(1)condensin	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689483	7314 OAK MANOR	Install Trane gas furnace	MAXWELL GARDINER		(210)495-3555 x
1689485	519 W CRESTLINE	Replace 4 ton upflow gas furnace only	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1689499	6550 FAIRDALE DR	REPLACING A 3 TON FURNACE AND COIL	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1689502	11235 SCHINZ FIELD	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1689557	4306 CLEAR SPRING	replacing cooling unit, gas furnace	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1689585	61 WOLFETON WAY	replace 1- gas furnace 80%	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1689586	6522 HIDDEN BLUFF	installing 8 new duct work with r8 duct	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1689599	1212 MARCH AVE	INSTALL A 35BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1689600	8530 PECAN CROSS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1689602	4014 W TRAVIS ST	INSTALL A 35BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1689617	3750 HUNTERS CIRCLE	Install 1 condensing unit #tons4,1 cooling co	A/C SOLUTIONS SERVICE COMPAN'	\$0.00	(210)317-5139 x
1689632	131 SAN LINO WALK	Install new wall heater	(MAIN USERNAME) AIR-STREAM	\$0.00	(210)533-3264 x
1689643	6838 RAINTREE FOREST	Install whole HVAC Unit.	RICK DAVIS		(210)653-9590
1689654	423 BUNDY	INSTALLING ONE WALL MOUNT GAS FUR	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
1689662	7414 PEBBLEWOOD	replace gas furnace	MICHAEL MUNDAHL		(210)653-5900 x
1689671	1222 LOMA VISTA ST	Install wall heater	(MAIN USERNAME) AIR-STREAM		(210)533-3264 x
1689694	1200 LOMA VISTA ST	INSTALL WALL HAETER	(MAIN USERNAME) AIR-STREAM		(210)533-3264 x
1689746	111 HAVERHILL WAY	Replaced the A/C and heating system.	STONE WILLIAMS		(830)609-0332 x
1689752	350 BANK ST	INSTALL A 35BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1689799	3522 OAKHORNE	installing a 4ton furnace,coiland condensor	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1689810	8214 GALESPOINT	installing a 5ton condensor,furnace and coil	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1689833	2830 ZURICH	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1689835	2906 SPIDER LILY	INSTALL THREE NEW HVAC SYSTEMS	SCOTT BURGER		
1689836	1610 VERA CRUZ ST	replace 35,000 btu wall furnace	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1689862	703 LOST STAR	REPLACING 4TON AIR HANDLER	ROBERT WYNNE		(830)789-4015 x
1689870	207 WOOD SHADOW	CHANGE OUT EXISTING 3 TON GAS HEAT	TIMOTHY WILSON	\$8,000.00	(210)308-9866 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689912	5134 WITT ST	change out	ANDRES CASARES		
1689925	10151 DIVINE BREEZE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1689926	9730 CALMONT WAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1689927	11922 TOKYO	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1689952	103 NORFOLK PLACE	This is residential remodel and addition. We	STONE WILLIAMS	\$0.00	(830)609-0332 x
1689960	130 SAN LINO WALK	Instatl Wall Heater	(MAIN USERNAME) AIR-STREAM		(210)533-3264 x
1689974	1515 N CALAVERAS	install a 35btu wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1689975	711 CENTRAL ALLEY	INSTALL A 35,000BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1689982	627 STRINGS ST	Replacing gas furnace	FRANK PUTZ		(210)402-7383 x
1689995	2404 CHIHUAHUA ST	INSTALL WALL HEATER	(MAIN USERNAME) AIR-STREAM		(210)533-3264 x
1689998	1516 HIDALGO ST	INSTALL WALL HEATER	(MAIN USERNAME) AIR-STREAM		(210)533-3264 x
1690001	1 LONE STAR PASS BLDG 41	2-ROOF TOP UNIT	JOHNSON CONTROLS	\$0.00	(210)349-9100 X
1690042	1146 COUGAR COUNTRY	System change out	JUAN BRAMBILA		(210)316-0523 x
1690046	237 W THEO AVE	install wall furnance	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1690059	3207 REFORMA DR	install 1 condensing unit 3 ton, 1 cooling coil	ERNESTO MARTINEZ, III	\$0.00	(210)492-0217 x
1690061	111 HAVERHILL WAY	replacing existing system	STONE WILLIAMS		(830)609-0332 x
1690071	259 CARLOTA	Install Wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1690073	2515 PLUMBROOK	REPLACING 2.5 TON 16 SEER GAS COMP	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1690117	4703 LOCK LOMOND	new system change out.. (1) condensing uni	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1690128	7519 QUAIL RUN	Install new HVAC equipment and alternation	TERRY RAMSEY	\$0.00	(210)344-4054 x
1690134	25235 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	INSTALL ONE NEW HVAC SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1690160	3903 WOODBRIDGE WAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1690163	9630 CALMONT WAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1690247	6 TURIN COURT	CHANGE OUT OF GAS FURNACE	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1690281	4602 CAYWOOD	INSTALL 35,000 BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1690286	1015 FABULOUS	replace 4t 16seer gas sys	SONYA GALIMORE		(210)525-8041



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690319	14211 BOLD RULER	mech for room addition	ROGELIO AVALOS	\$0.00	(210)921-9960 x
1690341	439 ELLANA CLAIRE COURT	INSTALL A 35BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1690342	13114 ESSEN FOREST	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1690352	6910 CEDAR BREEZE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1690362	1239 ASHBURY BAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1690374	18006 CAMINO DEL MAR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1690409	8371 DAWNWOOD	change out cc, gas furance to exst residence	RAID ZAYED	\$0.00	(210)669-1901 x
1690414	123 MILLWOOD LANE	CHANGE OUT OF COMPLETE SYSTEM 4	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1690429	507 STONEWALL AVE	gas furnace	ERNESTO MARTINEZ, III	\$0.00	(210)492-0217 x
1690514	339 MIRROR LAKE	new 1 system 14 seer residential	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x

Granted: 102**Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =****\$40,000.00****MISC NO REVIEW**

1618727	151 LAS PALMAS DR	re-roof w/no change to pitch, deck or tile/ to	JAVIER PENA	\$1,377.00	(210)842-9477 x
1670244	117 PANAMA	900sq.ft./Yes partial foundation repair/NO sl	ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ	\$9,000.00	(830)665-5966 x
1686146	126 CLAREMONT AVE	GENERAL REPAIR TO EXISTING RES. FIR	ESTEBAN CORONADO	\$1,800.00	(210)860-5421 x
1688518	11463 WOOLLCOTT	RE-ROOF NO CHANGE IN PITCH DECK O	DAVID HASTINGS	\$0.00	(888)984-9844 x
1688548	7362 HARDESTY	INSTALL VINDYL SIDING (NO STURCTURA	JULIE FULLER	\$19,412.00	(210)422-0133 x
1689270	6280 LAKEVIEW DR	residential foundation repair to full perimeter	ANDREW HOLLAND	\$20,050.00	(210)653-1787 x
1689272	13711 SHAVANO BREEZE	residential foundation repair at left side, fron	ANDREW HOLLAND	\$8,900.00	(210)653-1787 x
1689281	202 WYNDALE	general repairs at existing residence 24 win	DOUG PAPE	\$44,219.88	(210)822-9217 x
1689285	502 CAVE LANE	general repairs at existing residence 16 wind	DOUG PAPE	\$54,281.28	(210)822-9217 x
1689286	206 WYNDALE	general repairs at existing residence 12 wind	DOUG PAPE	\$36,573.56	(210)822-9217 x
1689287	527 CAVE LANE	general repairs at existing residence 17 wind	DOUG PAPE	\$34,348.76	(210)822-9217 x
1689288	406 CAVE LANE	general repairs at existing residence 17 wind	DOUG PAPE	\$29,168.69	(210)822-9217 x
1689289	520 CAVE LANE	general repairs at existing residence 17 wnd	DOUG PAPE	\$30,595.04	(210)822-9217 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689326	2007 W MAGNOLIA AVE	SQ.FT. 200/YES-PARTIAL FND REP/YES-s	DEBBIE MAZURCZAK	\$5,300.00	(817)975-7658 x
1689383	26708 DUET DR "TIMBERWOOD PARK"	Replace the 6' privacy fence to both sides at	CHARLES CUNNINGHAM	\$0.00	(210)568-7214 x
1689391	10223 BULL RUN	Partial foundation repairs to existing residen	MICHAEL SANCHEZ	\$5,335.00	
1689408	9126 THOMAS YORK BLVD	repair roof at existing residence	TRICIA TABONE	\$9,360.00	(281)391-8555 x
1689409	215 HOLMGREEN RD	Reroof/ No changes to pitch or deck./Must c	RANDALL MANGOLD	\$10,800.00	(210)494-7615 x
1689425	4711 LAKEWOOD DR	General repairs due to 5% fire damage as p	BRETT INGRAM	\$20,000.00	(210)275-0071 x
1689433	1123 MORALES	"VACT LOT bld 4ft iron fence on frt property"	SYLVIA MANCERA	\$800.00	(210)723-7468 x
1689440	226 WYNDALE	general repairs at existing residence as per	CARLOS CARDENAS	\$22,871.06	(210)223-1217 x
1689443	2623 FRIAR TUCK RD	general repairs at existing residence as per	CARLOS CARDENAS	\$11,527.04	(210)223-1217 x
1689447	203 WYNDALE	general repairs at existing residence as per	BUSINESS WORLD COMPANY	\$12,945.44	(210)223-1217 x
1689451	9331 VINCA PASS	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH--A	JOSE GARZA	\$7,347.30	(210)632-1003 x
1689452	6619 LAURELHILL DR	gen repairs/adding an interior wall to make a	CHARLES BELFI	\$200.00	(210)521-8668 x
1689454	9246 VALLEY RIDGE	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH--A	JOSE GARZA	\$8,900.00	(210)632-1003 x
1689455	7411 ALVERSTONE WAY	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH--A	JOSE GARZA	\$4,200.00	(210)632-1003 x
1689456	9335 VINCA PASS	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH--A	JOSE GARZA	\$6,000.00	(210)632-1003 x
1689500	24807 ELLESMERE	Converting existing one story one car garage	MATILDE ZAMBRANO	\$17,000.00	
1689547	7434 TIMBER CREEK	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$4,099.12	(817)825-9270 x
1689550	1218 LION KING	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$4,547.29	(817)825-9270 x
1689551	2315 CROWN HOLLOW	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$3,192.44	(817)825-9270 x
1689552	7410 SINGING BROOK	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$6,831.30	(817)825-9270 x
1689553	7442 SINGING BROOK	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$4,098.77	(817)825-9270 x
1689624	615 FROST	General repairs to remove top & bottom sas	TERRY NUNN	\$3,500.00	(210)534-6020 x
1689634	596 W BROADVIEW	6 FT. CINDER BLOCK W/DR. GATE TO RE	VICTORIANO JR CUELLAR	\$0.00	(210)559-7401 x
1689651	15522 CLOVER RIDGE	RETAINING WALL // REINFORCED CONCR	SANDRA TEETER	\$8,000.00	(210)464-2750 x
1689669	322 RADIANCE DR	Interior remodel to existing residence to inclu	ARMANDO LEIJA	\$10,000.00	(210)827-8294 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689701	2922 BURNT OAK	Install 6' privacy fence to rear yard only--all w	GREG HOPPE	\$0.00	(210)421-5375 x
1689706	719 MCCAULEY AVE	GEN REPAIRS/PAINTING EXTERIOR RES/	CARLOS MELENDEZ	\$1,500.00	(210)815-8277 x
1689708	8415 HIDDEN MEADOW	YES=partial foundation repairs/YES-slab on	TIMOTHY LOPEZ	\$3,350.00	
1689748	12607 SANDTRAP LANE	Foundation repairs on left,front,and right side	ANDREW HOLLAND	\$7,350.00	(210)653-1787 x
1689834	963 CRYSTAL	found. rpr...engineers letter required...	BOB SCRIMPsher	\$1,000.00	(210)967-3977 x
1689851	2206 CAMELBACK DR	6 ft privacy fence to front face of home, side	RUSSEL FISHER	\$0.00	(210)736-4601 x
1689853	2927 HITCHING POST	general repairs permit: new kitchen cabinets	ROGER BAIRD	\$10,800.00	(210)277-8642 x
1689897	2154 SUNBEND FALLS	6 ft privacy fence to side and rear of sfr*** m	KRISTINA CASTILLO	\$0.00	(210)818-9211 x
1690007	15302 MT EAGLE	General repairs to replace 15 existing windo	PAUL BRITTON	\$11,496.00	(936)525-9517 x
1690008	6126 WOOD BAYOU	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH--A	PAUL BRITTON	\$5,351.00	(936)525-9517 x
1690053	357 HARRIMAN PLACE	General repairs to re install one broken wind	DARREN GERLOFF	\$10,903.00	(210)490-2777 x
1690058	10806 DEERCLIFF PASS	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ADOLPH SUAREZ	\$4,759.41	
1690069	9407 SEQUOIA FALL	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE OF PITCH--	LEON GRIVEL, III	\$1,000.00	(210)367-5517 x
1690099	958 CRYSTAL	General repairs to remove old siding and rep	FELICITAS AMBRIZ	\$800.00	(210)924-5059 x
1690121	1626 W HOLLYWOOD AVE	New 6ft privacy fence to rear sides of proper	BRUNO GARCIA	\$130.00	
1690140	4662 WETZ DR	remove existing tile surround including shee	DAVID COWART	\$2,000.00	
1690248	47 GRANBURG CIRCLE	General repair bathroom renovation (drywall	ROBERT YOUNG	\$19,000.00	(210)805-8002 x
1690253	124 MIDNIGHT DR	replace existing fence on left side of property	RICHARD HUDDLESTON	\$0.00	(210)887-5212 x
1690317	102 HOPE DR	installing a 6'fence around the entire left side	JERRY LYNN TENNEY	\$0.00	(210)433-3985 x
1690368	12023 STONEY CROSSING	GENERALS REPAIRS- ACOUSTICAL TREA	DAVID GUERRERO	\$13,575.00	(210)979-4808 x
1690376	12018 STONEY BRIDGE	GENERALS REPAIRS - ACOUSTICAL TRE	DAVID GUERRERO	\$11,158.00	(210)979-4808 x
1690377	12059 STONEY DR	GENERALS REPAIRS- ACOUSTICAL TREA	DAVID GUERRERO	\$12,168.00	(210)979-4808 x
1690378	13302 VISTA BONITA	GENERALS REPAIRS- ACOUSTICAL TREA	DAVID GUERRERO	\$36,755.00	(210)979-4808 x
1690379	12031 STONEY CROSSING	GENERALS REPAIRS- ACOUSTICAL TREA	DAVID GUERRERO	\$10,228.00	(210)979-4808 x
1690433	702 TEXAS AVE	New 6ft privacy fence to left rear side of prop	RICHARD HERRERA	\$500.00	
1690438	211 SW 35TH ST	reroof	MICHAEL MEDINA	\$2,000.00	(210)367-0457 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690440	211 SW 35TH ST	foundation repair will remove old cedar post	MICHAEL MEDINA	\$4,500.00	(210)367-0457 x
1690443	133 W CRAIG PLACE	RES REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH/r	MIKE LOCKRIDGE	\$20,000.00	(210)645-5621 x
1690465	115 DEVINE ST	TO BUILD A 6FT PRIVACY FENCE TO REA	HILARY SCRUGGS	\$0.00	(917)318-6270 x
1690468	702 TEXAS AVE	YES-full fnd repair/800 sq.ft./NO-slab on gra	CARLOS GARCIA	\$2,500.00	(210)343-9036 x
1690488	318 W HUISACHE AVE	RE-ROOF PERMIT NO CHANGE IN PITCH	EMMETT BAKER	\$10.00	(210)733-6216 x
1690510	267 E RAVENHILL DR	GENERAL REPAIRS-REPLACING ING 8 W	MARTIN BOMBA	\$3,689.00	(210)767-0995 x
1690541	706 E ANSLEY BLVD	6 ft privacy fence to sides and rear of fence	MANUEL LOBATON	\$0.00	(210)923-7638 x
Granted: 71		Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$673,103.38	

MISC REVIEW

1689244	1234 ASHBURY BAY	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1689437	9839 AMBERG PATH	sidewalk/driveway approach	LUCIA MALDONADO (UMBELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)621-2141 x
1689439	9819 ROSTOCK LN	9819 rostock lane	LUCIA MALDONADO (UMBELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)621-2141 x
1689492	302 KING WILLIAM	SIDEWALK PERMIT	ABRAN HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)438-0183 x
1689498	1342 SADDLE BLANKET	60 sq ft of sw and 100 sq ft of approach	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1689583	10211 ELIZABETH CT	new 720 sq.ft. sidewalk/32 lft curb break, & 1	MIKE HOGAN	\$0.00	(210)494-2555 x
1689618	5806 CEDAR COVE	ATTACHED CEDAR DECK OFF BACK OF H	IRENE MOORE	\$3,550.00	(210)290-6369 x
1689730	8119 MONTE SECO	CITYWALK, 19X4=76 SQ FT, APPROACH 1	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1689816	2030 MC KINLEY AVE	carport with metal roofing to rear of property	JESSE GIRON	\$17,062.50	(210)355-4339 x
1690125	25131 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	Inground swimming pool and deck/To compl	DENNIS KUYRKENDALL	\$30,000.00	(830)336-3383 x
1690165	4610 TRANQUIL CREEK	Extending existing patio cover to rear of exis	MARILYN LAWSON	\$1,300.00	(210)520-6671 x
1690302	8107 MONTE SECO	20X4=80 SF AT CSW, 178 SF AT APPROA	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1690343	25618 ECHO MOUNTAIN TIMBERWOOD PARK	1 sty attached deck to rear of existing res. on	ANDRES GONZALES	\$29,084.00	(210)889-2711 x
1690359	7626 CARTWHEEL LANE	Install 20X20=400sq.ft carport to front of res	RUDY FLORES	\$13,000.00	(210)685-4395 x
C1689716	221 ORIENTAL AVE	completion permit @ 1/2 price in ref. to perm	FRANCISCO MENDOZA	\$10,530.00	(210)459-0419 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted:	15	Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$107,526.50	
PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION					
1663661	515 YUKON BLVD	install water heater	VINCENT ARAMENDIA	\$0.00	()655-2222 x
1672807	9907 BUESCHER LANE	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1673959	3415 NANTUCKET	Excavate and repair leaks on sanitary sewer	WALTER SUAREZ		(210)566-2665 x
1675343	25235 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	7 openings	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1675398	1807 VILJANDI MOON	GAS TO 1 RANGE, 1 FURNACE, 1 WATER	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x
1677321	3607 ALGO DULCE	Gas in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON		(210)273-0130 x
1682558	4943 ROAN BROOK	0-5 OPENINGS	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
1682567	5215 GEMSBUCK CHASE	0-5 GAS OPENINGS	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
1683809	14106 VOLPI DR	nsfr 4plex town homes units 1-4	FERNANDO PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)822-4222 x
1683819	14110 VOLPI DR	nsfr 4-plex town home units 1-4	FERNANDO PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)822-4222 x
1683822	14107 VOLPI DR	nsfr 4 plex town homes units 1-4	FERNANDO PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)822-4222 x
1684467	9923 WIND DANCER	5 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1685344	12235 PRINCE SOLMS	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1685355	11007 PALAMINO BLUFF BEXAR COUNTY TX	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1685356	4219 WARM WINDS	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1685357	4218 BLACK ROCK	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1685358	4203 BLACK ROCK	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1685363	26806 BLUEWATER WAY	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1685364	25226 JUDSON BEND BEXAR COUNTY TX	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1685365	3910 TEXAS HAWTHORN	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1685366	3822 ASHLEAF PECAN	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1685367	27231 RIO PASS	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER		(210)669-5160 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686781	123 PANAMA	REDOING PLUMBING FOR ENTIRE HOUS	PAUL STOFFEL	\$0.00	(210)697-6353 x
1687918	7630 STONEWALL HILL	2 WH 19 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER		
1687921	7630 STONEWALL HILL	60 FT	MARK MILLER		
1688085	12502 STILLWATER CREEK	etj irrigation stillwater new leaf homes	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808 x
1688086	8119 POCONOS RUN	etj irrigation sonoma verde new leaf homes	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808 x
1688117	4234 HILTON HEAD	replace old backflow irrigation	LARRY DICKINSON		(210)650-5329 x
1688119	18 THORNHURST	running plumbing to new pool house and off	CARLOS PENA		(210)454-1499 x
1688238	8223 MIRAR PASS	2 WH 18 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER		
1688239	8223 MIRAR PASS	60 FT	MARK MILLER		
1688246	8239 MIRAR PASS	2 WH 19 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER		
1688249	8239 MIRAR PASS	60 FT	MARK MILLER		
1688642	23227 CREST VIEW WAY	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1688644	25803 GREEN TERRACE	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1688663	7151 SUMMER WAY	new irrigation	LARRY KRIPPENDORF		(830)606-8686 x
1688755	6110 PLEASANT MEADOW	general plbg	JUAN OLIVARES	\$0.00	(210)923-8551 x
1688759	6110 PLEASANT MEADOW	plbg work	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1688764	25807 GREEN TERRACE	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1688814	230 EUGENE SASSER	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1688874	1807 WILD DEER PASS	2 WH 18 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER		
1688875	1807 WILD DEER PASS	60 FT	MARK MILLER		
1689101	502 E EVERGREEN	Replacing water lines under building due to	RICHARD CEDILLO		(210)725-7296 x
1689134	324 BURLESON ST	gas test on pre-existing gas system for mete	RICHARD BENAVIDEZ		(210)273-7077 x
1689216	5042 CRUSADE DR	tunnel to repair kitchen sink drain under slap	JOE ENRIQUEZ		(210)679-6020 x
1689250	9250 RIDGE BRANCH	gas water heater change out	ROBERT MCCALIP	\$0.00	()861-5900 x
1689252	5414 STATICE HUNT	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1689261	18002 CAMINO DEL MAR	Installing new residential lawn sprinkler to in	SALVADOR GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)232-0846 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689268	10619 TANSY CANYON	NEW RESIDENTAL PLUMBING	ZACHIE MURRAY	\$0.00	(210)277-7177 x
1689271	10619 TANSY CANYON	NEW RESIDENTAL SEWER	ZACHIE MURRAY	\$0.00	(210)277-7177 x
1689291	470 SCHMELTZER LANE	general plumbing	NICOLAS VIELLA	\$0.00	(210)364-3414 x
1689293	470 SCHMELTZER LANE	gas permit	NICOLAS VIELLA	\$0.00	(210)364-3414 x
1689306	24015 ASOLEADO SAN ANTONIO TX 78261	new residential irrigation system with 1 1" ba	RICHARD NEITZEL	\$0.00	(210)697-9086 x
1689345	223 NW 22ND ST	install 3 plumbing fixtures for enclosure ref a	OLGA TAFOLLA	\$0.00	(210)435-6134 x
1689353	223 NW 22ND ST	sewer yard extension 0-60ft	OLGA TAFOLLA	\$0.00	(210)435-6134 x
1689371	426 DONALDSON AVE	general plumbing	WAYNE STANUSH	\$0.00	(210)508-5380 x
1689375	426 DONALDSON AVE	gas permit	WAYNE STANUSH	\$0.00	(210)508-5380 x
1689378	4106 GRISSOM RIDGE	1 water heater electric/ 10 plumbing fixtures/	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1689382	8002 GRISSOM CREST	1 water heater electric/ 12 plumbing fixtures/	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1689390	7 PALO DURO CANYON	14 fixtures 1 water heater 1 water line	RUSSELL BROWN		(210)945-2463 x
1689392	7 PALO DURO CANYON	0-40 ft	RUSSELL BROWN		(210)945-2463 x
1689393	11 PALO DURO CANYON	17 fixtures 1 water heater 1 water line	RUSSELL BROWN		(210)945-2463 x
1689395	11 PALO DURO CANYON	0-40 ft	RUSSELL BROWN		(210)945-2463 x
1689399	11214 WHISPER FALLS DR	INSTALLING A NEW WATER HEATER AND	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1689411	366 DOLORES AVE	SEWER LINES	DAVID CRUZ	\$0.00	(210)877-0298 x
1689413	366 DOLORES AVE	GENERAL PLUMBING - 8 FIXTURES, W/H	DAVID CRUZ	\$0.00	(210)877-0298 x
1689424	6210 LAKE VICTORIA	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1689426	6210 LAKE VICTORIA	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1689444	934 SW 35TH ST BLDG 1	8 fix/40 fix/3 undrgrnd wtrln 0-100 feet	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1689449	934 SW 35TH ST BLDG 2	8 fix/40 fix/3 undrgrnd wtrln 0-100 feet	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1689450	934 SW 35TH ST BLDG 9/COMMUNITY CTR	3 wh/12 fix/1 undrgrnd wtrln 0-100 feet	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1689462	934 SW 35TH ST BLDG 1	3/0-60 ft yard ext	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689464	934 SW 35TH ST COMMUNTIY CTR/BLDG 9	0-60 ft yard ext	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1689465	142 ALGERITA	NEW INSTALLATION OF A 1" BACKFLOW	PAUL NEWSOME		(210)490-7737 x
1689467	29027 HOBBLEBUSH	new sprinkler system and 1 backflow preven	JUAN MONTES	\$0.00	(210)491-1500 x
1689491	23902 ALPINE LODGE	new sprinkler system and 1 backflow preven	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(210)336-2583 x
1689493	238 FIVE OAKS DR	ROBERT SMITH, 238 FIVE OAKS DR., SAT	TY BAGLEY	\$0.00	(210)651-5899 x
1689496	3015 SPIDER LILY	new sprinkler system and 1 backflow preven	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(210)336-2583 x
1689503	4106 GRISSOM RIDGE	0 to 60 ft yard ext	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1689510	719 SW 34TH ST	Replace sewer line in front yard	SAMUEL MARTINEZ		(210)491-9387 x
1689511	2124 TEXAS AVE	replace 22ft of sewer line in the backyard	PETER (UMBRELLA) ANDAZOLA		(210)684-6306 x
1689524	11326 BALTIC	Replace water heater with solar-powered wa	RONNIE OCANAS		(210)777-7682 x
1689525	915 JUSTIN TERRACE	Replace water heater with solar-powered wa	RONNIE OCANAS		(210)777-7682 x
1689538	21230 STONE SADDLE	Irrigation kb homes front and back saddle m	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808 x
1689539	5710 ONYX WAY	18 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1689540	5710 ONYX WAY	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1689541	5710 ONYX WAY	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1689542	8702 CANVAS BACK	12 fixtures, 1 water heater,1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1689544	8702 CANVAS BACK	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1689545	25119 BUTTERMILK LN	Installation of 1" backflow with Irrigation syst	HOLLY LEIGHTON	\$0.00	(210)383-0968 x
1689554	10726 AXIS CROSSING	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(210)336-2583 x
1689567	10831 GAZELLE CLIFF	irrigation system with 1 inch backflow	CHRIS MAYBERRY		(210)826-6474
1689573	8002 GRISSOM CREST	0 to 60 ft yard ext	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1689588	7 WESTELM POINT	extend 3/4 gas line 10'to heating unit	ELIAS GUZMAN	\$0.00	(210)296-4114 x
1689606	8934 NATALIE POINT	INSTALL UNDERGROUND LAWN SPRINK	WILLIAM BEDFORD	\$0.00	(210)599-0012 x
1689611	843 SIX IRON	16 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1689612	843 SIX IRON	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689615	431 ISOM RD	1-WATER HEATER ELECTRIC/1-PLUMBIN	PRISCILIANO GALINDO	\$0.00	(210)344-2623 x
1689620	2007 EDISON DR	Replace 40' sewer line	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1689621	2007 EDISON DR	Replace 40' waterline	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1689623	8218 KAUAI BAY	Installation of Sprinkler System and 1" DCA	GRETCHEN VANCE		(210)332-2729 x
1689629	9950 SANDLET TRAIL TX	INstallation of Sprinkler System and 1" DCA	GRETCHEN VANCE	\$0.00	(210)332-2729 x
1689673	127 MAURINE	Replace 70' sewer line	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1689680	28010 CARMEL VALLEY 28010 CARMEL VALLEY SAN ANTONIO TX	To install a backflow device	JOE YEPEZ	\$0.00	(512)249-0100 x
1689688	9659 ADDERSLEY	Tunnel to repair sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1689712	4806 CORIAN WELL DR	Replace 60' sewer	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1689734	3618 DU BARRY	CHANGE OUT GAS WH	BENNIE SLAUGHTER	\$0.00	(210)227-3235 x
1689749	9250 RIDGE BRANCH	40ft water serves	SAMUEL MARTINEZ		(210)491-9387 x
1689754	401 JUANITA ST	new sewer line	GEORGE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
1689755	401 JUANITA ST	new plumbing	GEORGE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
1689764	140 PERSYN ST	gas test	GEORGE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
1689766	5802 ARCHWOOD DR	UNDER FOUNDATION SEWER SYSTEM R	JEFFREY BURGESS	\$0.00	(210)823-0044 x
1689769	411 QUEEN ANNE COURT	REPLACED TANKLESS WATER HEATER	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1689791	4107 PEASE PARK	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1689796	9659 ADDERSLEY	Tunnel to repair 1 fixture	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1689806	6014 WAMPUM	4 GAS OPENINGS ON NEW RES--SEE PE	DUANE HENDERLONG	\$0.00	
1689807	6014 WAMPUM	GEN PLMB ON NEW RES	DUANE HENDERLONG	\$0.00	
1689808	6014 WAMPUM	SEWER @ 0-60 FT. @ NEW RES	DUANE HENDERLONG	\$0.00	
1689826	1922 OAKSHIRE DR	1 GAS TEST @ EXIST RES--SEE OLE FOR	STEPHEN SIEBOLD	\$0.00	(210)386-8382 x
1689827	1922 OAKSHIRE DR	GEN PLMB @ EXIST RES	STEPHEN SIEBOLD	\$0.00	(210)386-8382 x
1689846	82 SURRELS	1-5 gas openings	DAVID GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)884-6994 x
1689850	514 TOPEKA	GAS TEST	GERALD MULDER, JR	\$0.00	(210)414-9108 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689855	9602 CALMONT WAY	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1689856	9602 CALMONT WAY	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1689858	1715 MOUNT JOY DR	replace drain lines under home and 2nd stor	JEREMY BLYTHE	\$0.00	(210)673-0797
1689859	9703 CALMONT WAY	single fmaily residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1689860	9703 CALMONT WAY	install new sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1689872	2335 COBBLE WAY DR	RES IRR SPRINKLER SYSTEM @ EXIST F	JEREMY SCOTT	\$0.00	(210)857-9545 x
1689873	6407 MALAYA	1ft of tunnel and 1 fixture	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1689896	2310 WOODMEADOW	general plumbing	DONALD COLBATH	\$0.00	(210)509-4710 x
1689917	148 MELROSE PLACE	UNDERGROUND WATER LINE	JAVIER CAZARES	\$0.00	(210)736-5325 x
1689918	148 MELROSE PLACE	SEWER PERMIT	JAVIER CAZARES	\$0.00	(210)736-5325 x
1689920	719 SW 34TH ST	4ft tunnel	SAMUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)491-9387 x
1689930	309 N SAN MARCOS	No address on house it is blue and yellow d	JASON MUNOZ		
1689938	3366 W WOODLAWN	30ft sewer repair	VINCENT ARAMENDIA		()655-2222 x
1689949	3134 CLEARFIELD	tunnel job	STEVEN MABRY (GOOD ONE)	\$0.00	(210)698-9331 x
1689951	9006 INDIGO LAKE	general plumbing 10 fixtures	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
1689953	9006 INDIGO LAKE	0-5 OPENING	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
1689954	9006 INDIGO LAKE	0-50 SEWER	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
1689965	109 TURNBERRY WAY	75' UNDERGROUND GAS LINE	ROBERT JALNOS		(210)681-8010 x
1689969	4107 MIDVALE	install gas line for stove	HARPER (SCOTT) TUDHOPE	\$500.00	(210)683-9009
1689986	3903 HUNTERS TREE	CPS Lockout. Gas leak at pool water heater	ERNEST SAUCEDA	\$0.00	(210)787-8809 x
1689988	1522 W MAGNOLIA AVE	Plumb in 3/4" water line for a whole house fi	ERNEST SAUCEDA		(210)787-8809 x
1690013	435 S ELLISON DR	install back flow	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1690018	1119 CRYSTAL SPRING	replacement of water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1690019	9602 CALMONT WAY	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1690021	5706 ESPADA BEND	17 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1690025	5706 ESPADA BEND	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690028	5706 ESPADA BEND	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1690055	7911 SHADY HOLLOW LANE	REPLACE SEWER/ 1- 0 TO 60FT YARD EX	ALBERT PRECIADO, JR	\$0.00	(210)533-2050 x
1690063	7331 EAGLE LEDGE	11 fixtures 1 water heater 1 water line	RUSSELL BROWN		(210)945-2463 x
1690067	7331 EAGLE LEDGE	40FT	RUSSELL BROWN		(210)945-2463 x
1690088	6906 PLEASANT BAY	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING AND FIXTU	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1690090	6906 PLEASANT BAY	INSTALLATION OF GAS LINES FOR WATE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1690091	6906 PLEASANT BAY	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES FOR NE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1690094	9446 VALLEY DALE	JESSE PARRILLA, 9446 VALLEY DALE, SA	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1690096	7119 BETHENCOURT	water heater	DAVID MYERS		(210)648-3198 x
1690098	4111 WAIKIKI DR	REPLACEMENT OF WATRE HEATER AND	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1690101	4802 BARBOLI ST	Installation of Sprinkler System and 1" DCA	GRETCHEN VANCE	\$0.00	(210)332-2729 x
1690133	810 ROYAL COURT	10 FT TUNNEL TO REPAIR\REPLACE 2 FIX	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1690251	8307 WICKERSHAM	LXOPXY COATINGS HOT/COLD WATER L	DICKIE MELTON	\$0.00	(713)697-2088 x
1690265	8911 KOENIG	25 ft of tunnel and 1 fixture	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1690285	14115 GRAY WING	30ft sewer	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1690287	1031 W RUSSELL PLACE	Relocate 2 gas lines and gas test.	CARLOS GUZMAN		
1690291	10802 ROYAL BLUFF	general plumbing 3 fixtures Addition at back	JESSE ALFONSO MEDINA, JR.	\$0.00	(210)380-9554 x
1690292	15011 CAMINO RIO	INSTALL 3/4 PRESSURE REDUCING VALV	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1690320	221 LEIGH ST	replace sewer line	HAROLD MYART		(210)337-1725 x
1690335	3919 ELMCROFT	Installation of an irrigation system. To conn	PAUL NEWSOME		(210)490-7737 x
1690355	18102 LISCUM HILL	gas line for swimming pool heater	TONI ZINSMEYER		(512)292-1966
1690366	5914 IRIS ISLE	new irrigation with 1" backflow	PEDRO BORJAS	\$0.00	(210)325-8832 x
1690383	918 ALEXANDER HAMILTON	Openings 1-3	RAUL GALLEGOS		(210)849-1460 x
1690391	11507 WOOD HARBOR	replacement of waterheater and expansion t	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1690410	1025 E SUNSHINE	REPLACING 79' OF SEWER LINE FROM T	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1690441	8410 AVALON STAR	PLUMBING	DENNIS ASHLEY		(210)337-2931 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690475	119 DAWNVIEW LANE	gas test	JUAN DELAROSA	\$0.00	(210)434-1639 x
1690490	4407 S IH 35	Replace existing fixture	JUAN DELAROSA		(210)434-1639 x
1690493	86 BIGHORN CANYON	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM AND (1) 1" BAC	PEDRO BORJAS	\$0.00	(210)325-8832 x
1690553	11803 COUNTRY SPRING	SGT. RENEE SUMNER, 11803 COUNTRY S	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
Granted: 178		Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$500.00	

PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR

1672020	933 GREAT TREE DR	Replace water heater	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1675529	5855 SPRING SQUARE	Replace gas water heater	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1675540	18119 PRESTONSHIRE	Replace water heater	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1675848	13534 CHAPPEL VIEW	Replaced water heater	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1681663	5231 SAGEROCK PASS	replace water heater	JAMES HAYNES	\$0.00	(210)658-0111
1681692	8 BENCHWOOD CIRCLE	Replace water heater in attic	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1681757	6711 COUNTRY VIEW LANE	WATER HEATER	RENEE BROWN	\$0.00	(210)342-2112 x
1681763	2550 ASHTON VILLAGE DR	REPLACE 40 GALLON ELECTRIC WATER	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1682249	5854 FORT STANWIX	Replace water heater	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1682550	14402 BROOK HOLLOW	replace existing water heater	DAVID CRAVATT	\$0.00	(210)341-6420
1684022	15 WESTELM GARDEN	REPLACE WATER SOFTNER	BARRY WILSON	\$0.00	(210)226-5344 x
1684530	6303 MARROGOT RUN	Water heater replacement// Spoke to Mrs. R	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1687848	25314 LOST ARROW	Replace water heater	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1688156	14806 LOS LUNAS RD	Install water softener	RICHARD HOFFMAN JR	\$0.00	
1688656	1210 MCCAULEY AVE	repalce water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1688742	22102 PROSPECT HILL	1 reverse osmosis & water softener unit	SOLEDAD GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)481-6771 x
1689215	202 BLUFF CREST	Replaced a 50 gal water heater	IRA JORDAN	\$0.00	(830)832-7663 x
1689233	8322 MAGDALENA RUN	replace water heater	HENRY BAILEY (UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)337-1905 x
1689251	3210 ROSETTI	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	DAN ALDERETTE	\$0.00	(210)490-5241 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689253	1710 ESCADA	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	SHANNON KEOBEE	\$0.00	(210)492-1379 x
1689323	21406 RIO COMAL	replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1689387	6703 CROWN RIDGE	water heater	C. RUBIN	\$0.00	(210)650-5171 x
1689490	1715 ROB ROY LANE	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1689506	1730 DOE CREST	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1689727	5031 COZUMEL	install water softener	ROBERT BOERNER	\$0.00	(210)226-5344 x
1689782	4823 CRYSTAL CREEK	INSTALL 40 GALLON NATURAL GAS WAT	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1689793	9622 CLOVERDALE	replace existing 50 gal electric water heater	VINCENT ARAMENDIA	\$0.00	()655-2222 x
1689797	21006 WILD SPRINGS DR	1 water heater	ROBERT BRUCCOLA	\$0.00	(210)599-3500 x
1689815	410 MARBELLA VISTA	1 water heater	ROBERT BRUCCOLA	\$0.00	(210)599-3500 x
1689829	6003 MORNING STAR	install 40 gallon gas water heater	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1689845	4919 BROCKMAN	repair water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1689889	8514 SARASOTA WOODS	replacement of water heater and water softn	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1689931	8434 BRAUN WALK	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	CRAIG WHITTAKER	\$0.00	(210)767-8000 x
1689932	12923 MOSELLE FOREST	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	AGNES MENCHACA	\$0.00	(210)212-4214 x
1689933	19531 CLAY OAK	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	JOHN STEPHENSON	\$0.00	(210)481-7351 x
1689945	3846 TAVERN OAKS	replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1690023	5311 BLUFF HAVEN	REPLACED WATER HEATER	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1690112	11414 WHISPER VALLEY	replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1690115	2034 BRONTE	replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1690139	3542 HUNTWICK	Install 40 gallon gas water heater and expans	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1690146	7446 OBBLIGATO LANE	1-WATER HEATER ELECTRIC	DANA PRINCE	\$0.00	(210)392-9968 x
1690155	315 NORTH DR	Installed gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1690423	5866 LAUREL VALLEY	replace gas water heater	MICHELLE BAYLOUNY	\$0.00	(210)805-1220 x
1690432	5131 STORMY HILLS	replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1690502	19011 LA VERITA	Replace water heater	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted:	45	Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	
RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION					
1597965	4902 APPLESEED CT	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 02/01/2011	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1597966	4832 APPLESEED CT	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 11/07/2010	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1597967	4830 APPLESEED CT	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 11/07/2010	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1597968	4828 APPLESEED CT	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 02/01/2011	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1597972	4816 APPLESEED CT	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 11/07/2010	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1597973	4921 APPLESEED CT	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 11/07/2010	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1597974	4919 APPLESEED CT	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 11/07/2010	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1597980	4903 APPLESEED CT	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 11/07/2010	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1598005	5021 STOWERS BLVD	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 02/01/2011	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1623312	5003 GREENWOOD AVE	***NCU on for a single family home currently	MARCOS GONZALEZ	\$16,000.00	(210)291-4646 x
1644763	6014 WAMPUM	New 2 story detached single family residenc	HIPOLITO RODRIGUEZ	\$120,000.00	(210)410-3501 x
1669128	8530 PECAN CROSS	1 STY DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY RES W	JAMES LEONARD	\$112,100.00	
1679698	914 SCHLEY AVE	1) Convert existing detached garage into gra	JUAN SEPULVEDA	\$8,000.00	(210)315-4920 x
1679939	19303 BARTLETT BAY	lot 58 blk 29 unit4 1 story 4 bedroom 3 bath	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$202,977.00	(210)301-2950 x
1679948	19227 BARTLETT BAY	lot 58 blk 29 unit4 1 story 4 bedroom 3 ba	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$202,977.00	(210)301-2950 x
1680591	7 PALO DURO CANYON	New 1 story SFR with frnt porch, cvrd rear pa	BO (ROBERT) BROLL	\$130,000.00	(210)867-0607 x
1680593	7331 EAGLE LEDGE	New 2 story SFR with frnt porhc, cvrd rear pa	BO (ROBERT) BROLL	\$110,000.00	(210)867-0607 x
1681327	24814 ELLESMERE	New 2 story sfr with frnt porch, cvrd rear pati	JEFFREY MINARCIK	\$250,000.00	(210)372-3997 x
1681332	24839 ELLESMERE	New 2 story sfr with frnt porch, cvrd rear pati	JEFFREY MINARCIK	\$250,000.00	(210)372-3997 x
1682826	20103 BELLA GLADE	Single family residential construction. 1 stor	HOLLOWAY CUSTOM HOMES	\$113,850.00	(210)490-0069 x101
1684770	11 PALO DURO CANYON	New 1 story SFR with frnt porch, cvrd rear pa	BO (ROBERT) BROLL	\$150,000.00	(210)867-0607 x
1685023	4914 ANACACHO	NEW 1 STY SINGLE FAMILY RES. Lot 13 B	OFELIA LAWSON	\$202,085.00	(830)980-5558 x
1686792	806 THREE WOOD WAY	New 2 story SFR with frnt porhc, cvrd rear pa	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$164,920.00	(210)496-2668 x1126



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1687421	7630 STONEWALL HILL	NEW TWO-STORY RESIDENCE WITH ATT	DEBBIE BLACK	\$200,000.00	(210)494-3823 x100
1688655	3526 IVORY CREEK	Single Family residence, 2 story home with 5	HOLLOWAY CUSTOM HOMES	\$224,100.00	(210)490-0069 x101
1688762	6607 LANTANA SUN	NEW 1 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	KAREN LASKOWSKI AC113991	\$118,350.00	(210)489-4818 x
1688787	839 THREE WOOD WAY	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and f	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$191,100.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1688799	822 THREE WOOD WAY	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and f	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$170,100.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1688911	8414 AVALON STAR	One-Story, Single Family Residence with Frn	WOODSIDE HOMES	\$113,316.00	(210)494-1941 x18
1689026	3614 CORNFLOWER	NEW, 2 STORY, SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN	UMBRELLA ACCT SITTERLE HOMES	\$329.00	(210)494-9192 x
1689049	5706 ESPADA BEND	NEW 2 STRY SFR WITH ATTACHED GARA	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$197,330.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1689183	5415 PRINCESS DONNA	1 sty 10x15=150 sq. ft. detached storage sh	MARY HELEN GARCIA	\$5,000.00	(210)415-3232 x
1689256	8603 KARDLA FOREST	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and w	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT)	\$127,125.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1689262	8623 KARDLA FOREST	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and w	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT)	\$127,125.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1689370	8407 TIMBER MILL	adding a 15x25=375sq.ft. room addition to s	RODOLFO NUNEZ	\$24,375.00	(210)767-8210 x
1689474	659 HUMBOLDT	1 STY ATTACHED 30X26=780 SQ FT ROO	RAMIRO RAMIREZ	\$50,700.00	(210)924-3021 x
1689648	323 LOMA PARK DR	800 SQ.FT. ATTACHED ADDITION on new	ROSAMARIA LOPEZ	\$52,000.00	(210)438-9261 x
1689655	131 PRINCESS PASS	Building permit to add a 24'.8"X 13'.8" bedro	JED CRUMP	\$32,500.00	()336-2933 x
1689683	9466 CHARTER POINT	ENCLOSING EXISTING PATIO COVER TO	DAVID PEREZ	\$800.00	(210)681-9190 x
1689725	237 FAUST	12'X 19'=228 SQ FT ROOM ADDITION ATT	ESTELLA SANTILLAN	\$600.00	(210)363-6209 x
1689828	113 FURNISH	New one story 330 sq ft attached room addit	ATILANO CARILLO	\$21,450.00	
1689839	1319 MT VIEJA	1 story 492 sq.ft. attached rm addition to rea	JUSTIN BRAVO	\$50,000.00	(210)262-8642 x
1689864	410 ELMHURST AVE	New one story 324 sq ft detached garage to	STEVE GIUST	\$14,000.00	
1689894	4210 SHADOW ELM WOODS	Enclosing existing patio of 287sq.ft and addi	RONALD LEACH	\$18,655.00	(210)493-5708 x
1689901	513 DAKOTA ST	New one story 211 sq ft attached room addit	MARIO TORRES	\$13,715.00	
1689903	733 E DREXEL AVE	1 STY ATTACHED ROOM ADDITION TO RE	VIRGINIA GUZMAN	\$10,530.00	(210)385-3029 x
1690092	8610 KARDLA FOREST	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and w	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT)	\$130,680.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1690102	2327 ELVA FOREST	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and w	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT)	\$127,125.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1690119	3 OXFORD HALL	1 STY ATTACHED 63 SQ FT ROOM ADDIT	BRAD WESTPHALL	\$4,095.00	(830)228-5344 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1690124	3311 BUENA VISTA ST	foundation, re-roof only,8x10=80 sq. ft additi	FREDERICK REINA	\$16,000.00	
1690356	232 BETTY JEAN	1 sty attached laundry room to side of existin	GERARDO GUILLERMO	\$2,000.00	(210)544-0201 x
1690436	7458 MEADOW BREEZE DR	228 sq.ft. attached rm add on exist concrete f	MICHAEL MCCLLOUD	\$29,850.00	(210)564-0833 x
1690460	217 BARRETT PLACE	1 STY ATTACHED ADDITION TO REAR OF	MANUEL DURAN	\$500.00	(210)643-6614 x
1690466	14210 EMERALD HILL DR	12'X12'= 144 SQ FT NEW PATIO COVER O	DEANNA FRENCHAK	\$3,000.00	
1690526	1318 W ROSEWOOD AVE	REMOVING A EXISTING ROOM BY 10'X 24	SERGIO SAAVEDRA	\$12,200.00	(210)316-6254 x
P1649695	307 CLAREMONT AVE	New 2-story sfr. Lot 33 E 2ft of 32 & W 23ft	RAYMOND GARCIA	\$93,665.00	(210)341-5142 x
Granted:	56	Total Amount for RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION =		\$5,025,224.00	

TREE PERMIT

1683508	25411 RIVER RANCH	PLAT #110051 RIVER ROCK RANCH UNIT	DIANA SUZANNE BROOKS-GASS	\$0.00	(210)380-0448 x
1687275	1811 MARUFO VEGA	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	CHRISTOPHER CAVAZOS	\$0.00	(210)403-4770 x
1687280	1818 MARUFO VEGA	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	CHRISTOPHER CAVAZOS	\$0.00	(210)403-4770 x
1687281	1802 MARUFO VEGA	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	CHRISTOPHER CAVAZOS	\$0.00	(210)403-4770 x
1687285	1814 COYOTE XING	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	CHRISTOPHER CAVAZOS	\$0.00	(210)403-4770 x
1688479	2211 HORNSBY BEND	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	CHRISTOPHER CAVAZOS	\$0.00	(210)403-4770 x
1688751	PLAT 100304: ANSLEY BLVD 1/2 MILE WEST OF SOUTH ZARZAMORA	A2	KB HOME	\$0.00	(210)301-2950 X
1689302	2102 JUNIPER CANYON	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	CHRISTOPHER CAVAZOS	\$0.00	(210)403-4770 x
Granted:	8	Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT

1689561	9242 OLD SKY HARBOR	MOBILE FOOD VENDOR KITCHEN ON WH	ARACELI HUERTA	\$0.00	(210)623-6917 x
1689565	14302 CIRCLE A TRAIL	MOBILE FOOD VENDOR W/PROPANE	THOMAS INGRAM	\$0.00	(210)625-2557 x
1689581	9803 AUTUMN ARCH	MOBILE VENDOR KITCHEN ON WHEELS	CIRO GONZALALEZ	\$0.00	(210)347-3290 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011

7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1689595	1901 S ALAMO ST 1409 ELMHURST	mobile vendor hot dog	MICHAEL KYLE	\$0.00	(210)383-4991 x
1689719	826 E MAGNOLIA AVE	MOBILE VENDING	CHRIS CULLUM	\$0.00	(210)601-5353 x
1690240	6510 MOSSLEDGE	mobile vendor	JOSE MURILLO	\$0.00	(210)326-6011 x
Granted:	6	Total Amount for FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
1689236	6010 EXCHANGE PKWY	20 heads or less	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1690311	6400 SEVEN STATES	LESS THEN 5 DEVICES FIRE ALARM	AFP ALARM & DETECTION LP	\$0.00	(281)485-6803 x
1690415	618 W SUNSET RD	FAST TRACK FS	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
Granted:	3	Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1689757	605 W MITCHELL ST	garage sale permit 02/11 and 2/12, 2011. cu	LETICIA MINICA	\$0.00	(210)531-9180 x
1689955	601 GLADSTONE ST 605 GLADSTONE	g/s raincheck permit for 02/11/11 - 02/12/11	REYNALDO SANTOS AGUIRRE	\$0.00	(210)534-7129 x
1689963	1202 W FORMOSA BLVD	garage sale for February 10, 11 2011	AMALIA ESQUIVEL	\$0.00	(210)744-7539 x
1690129	115 SHASTA AVE	garage sale 2/11& 2/12/2011...raincheck ava	DAWN KELLEY	\$0.00	
1690318	3302 POOL DR	GARAGE SALE FOR 02/11 & 02/12. RAINC	BEATRICE OLIVAREZ	\$0.00	(210)371-5718 x
1690360	303 OVERHILL	garage sale for feb 11 & 12/customer inform	RAMIRO TAMEZ SANCHEZ	\$0.00	
1690371	120 CORONADO AVE APT 1	garage sale for feb 11 and 12/customer infor	ANGELA MARIA GUERRERO	\$0.00	
1690435	918 GROSVENOR BLVD	g/s for 02/19/11 - 02/20/11	MARIA ZENAIDA HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
Granted:	8	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

2/12/2011
7:10:36PM

Week of 2/6/2011 to 2/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
----------	---------	---------------------	------------	-----------	-------

Total Building Permits Granted: 1,187

Total Building Permits Granted: \$24,355,607.45